CH \$4115.00 90059

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM678516

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wilmington Trust, National Association		09/30/2021	National Banking Association:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		
Street Address:	2000 St. James Place Houston		
City:			
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	77056		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE		
Name:	Precision Energy Services, Inc		
Street Address:	2000 St. James Place		
City:	Houston		
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	77056		
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE		
Name: Weatherford Canada Ltd Street Address: 2000 St. James Place			
		City:	Houston
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	77056		
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company: CANADA		
Name:	Weatherford Artificial Lift Systems, LLC		
Street Address:	2000 St. James Place		
City:	Houston		
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	77056		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 164

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90059491	ARROWSET
•		IKADEWAKA

900647238 REEL: 007440 FRAME: 0692

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90586906	RENAISSANCE
Serial Number:	90369690	SURE SEAL 3
Serial Number:	90723265	VICTUS
Serial Number:	90888828	WEL-HIB
Serial Number:	90888825	WEL-LUBE
Registration Number:	0672966	HOMCO
Registration Number:	0764455	WEATHERFORD
Registration Number:	0917510	COROD
Registration Number:	1062638	HOMCO
Registration Number:	1101031	JAM
Registration Number:	1126148	EL
Registration Number:	1192984	EL
Registration Number:	1293902	R-A-M
Registration Number:	1361422	DAILEY
Registration Number:	1363664	W WEATHERFORD
Registration Number:	1402874	W WEATHERFORD
Registration Number:	1655778	WELLCAT
Registration Number:	1661095	WELLCAT
Registration Number:	1688737	DURA-GRIP
Registration Number:	1726998	MICRO-PAK
Registration Number:	1742208	CS400
Registration Number:	1796682	DIONIC
Registration Number:	1811416	HYPULSE JAR SLINGER
Registration Number:	1825133	KLEPO
Registration Number:	1873606	WEATHERFORD
Registration Number:	1900363	WHIPBACK
Registration Number:	1951741	MAXIMIZER
Registration Number:	1994752	OIL COUNTRY
Registration Number:	2079850	CYGNET
Registration Number:	2104657	WIPERLOK
Registration Number:	2122748	CENTRAPRO PLUS
Registration Number:	2235780	RED EYE
Registration Number:	2256196	ROTAFLEX
Registration Number:	2331822	SPIRAGLIDER
Registration Number:	2434651	HIPPO
Registration Number:	2491934	WEATHERFORD
Registration Number:	2504290	OILREF
Registration Number:	2515302	OILREF

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2537644	WEATHERFORD
Registration Number:	2585859	PSP
Registration Number:	2597415	MCMURRY-MACCO
Registration Number:	2598618	НМІ
Registration Number:	2647486	STABBERLESS
Registration Number:	2658953	ELIMINATOR
Registration Number:	2709297	TORKWINDER
Registration Number:	2718265	WELLZ
Registration Number:	2728763	KOBE
Registration Number:	2758595	CTD
Registration Number:	2786773	HMI
Registration Number:	2835843	ROSS
Registration Number:	2837846	METALSKIN
Registration Number:	2846138	REVOLUTION
Registration Number:	2898784	I-DO
Registration Number:	2925428	STABMASTER
Registration Number:	2928904	POWERSCOPE
Registration Number:	3044579	NODECO
Registration Number:	3067054	W
Registration Number:	3082042	MAXFLO
Registration Number:	3105501	WEATHERFORD
Registration Number:	3375085	IRON DERRICKMAN
Registration Number:	3447646	HPI
Registration Number:	3452026	DDV
Registration Number:	3649497	ARROWHEAD
Registration Number:	3657189	WEATHERFORD
Registration Number:	3657190	W
Registration Number:	3688631	HOMCO
Registration Number:	3783894	RIPTIDE
Registration Number:	3820956	WELLPILOT
Registration Number:	3957317	MICROFLUX
Registration Number:	3957683	DURASEAL
Registration Number:	4051218	ZETAFLOW
Registration Number:	4053148	ZONESELECT
Registration Number:	4055357	TRUFORM
Registration Number:	4125995	CYGNET
Registration Number:	4141890	AXIOM
Registration Number:	4148929	WELLMASTER

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4186897	IPP
Registration Number:	4245870	CROSSWAVE
Registration Number:	4322944	COBRA
Registration Number:	4328475	SURGEMASTER
Registration Number:	4372448	EIGHT GEMS
Registration Number:	4372449	RADAR
Registration Number:	4372568	TUBE-LOK
Registration Number:	4379418	STEAMSAVER
Registration Number:	4379453	ACP
Registration Number:	4403491	CORIG
Registration Number:	4459208	JETSTREAM
Registration Number:	4601546	TBLOCKSURE
Registration Number:	4604766	DEFYER
Registration Number:	4643498	TORKPRO
Registration Number:	4649300	VERO
Registration Number:	4665660	JAMCOMPACT
Registration Number:	4695818	ACCUVIEW
Registration Number:	4695991	VARIFORM
Registration Number:	4696004	OPTISET
Registration Number:	4696013	WORKWISE
Registration Number:	4699884	SECUREVIEW
Registration Number:	4738742	FLUXVIEW
Registration Number:	4741070	POWERARM
Registration Number:	4742117	STEADYSTATE
Registration Number:	4757753	TORKWRENCH
Registration Number:	4778032	I-STIM
Registration Number:	4799281	WATERSURE
Registration Number:	4817126	CEMLITE
Registration Number:	4817150	CEMTITE
Registration Number:	4817209	CEMSOL
Registration Number:	4817217	CEMSPACE
Registration Number:	4817247	CEMWASH
Registration Number:	4817623	SPEARHEAD
Registration Number:	4831982	LOWIS
Registration Number:	4862024	LXDATA
Registration Number:	4880950	G-SERIES
Registration Number:	4881283	CEMDURA
Registration Number:	4881699	FAT BOY

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4881714	CEMARCTIC
Registration Number:	4936885	HANG TOUGH
Registration Number:	4941412	OPTIO
Registration Number:	4973224	ACIDSURE
Registration Number:	4975931	CALVIEW
Registration Number:	4975938	ULTRAVIEW
Registration Number:	4975983	TOEFLOW
Registration Number:	5004590	INTEGRALINE
Registration Number:	5009524	ONESYNC
Registration Number:	5011354	WELLFLO
Registration Number:	5020151	PRESSUREWAVE
Registration Number:	5036555	LIFTADVISOR
Registration Number:	5036621	SUREBLOCK
Registration Number:	5048196	CLEANSURE
Registration Number:	5073996	FLEXISERT
Registration Number:	5083518	WIURCS
Registration Number:	5096861	LINKMASTER
Registration Number:	5098534	POXILOK
Registration Number:	5124283	SURESLICK
Registration Number:	5124395	PRESSUREPRO
Registration Number:	5124397	WFX
Registration Number:	5135730	SWAGEHAMMER
Registration Number:	5227268	ELITEFRAC
Registration Number:	5242234	AEROHEAD
Registration Number:	5263613	ONECLICK
Registration Number:	5356671	REAMSYNC
Registration Number:	5369991	RAPTOR
Registration Number:	5470128	ULTRALIFT
Registration Number:	5484062	OILMASTER
Registration Number:	5509579	WAVEBOOK
Registration Number:	5509683	ULTRAWAVE
Registration Number:	5556971	MAGNUS
Registration Number:	5583480	HEATWAVE
Registration Number:	5885475	ALPHAST
Registration Number:	5885501	POWERFRAME
Registration Number:	6006836	GHOST REAMER
Registration Number:	6013735	RIPTIDE
Registration Number:	6148190	OPTIBORE

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6170890	MINIMA
Registration Number:	6175351	MAGNUS
Registration Number:	6179158	ENDURA
Registration Number:	6180185	GUIDEWAVE
Registration Number:	6185259	SPECTRALWAVE
Registration Number:	6222346	VERO
Registration Number:	6243246	BONDVIEW
Registration Number:	6325418	AZD
Registration Number:	6344741	SINEWAVE
Registration Number:	6344889	RATHOLE KILLER
Registration Number:	6427103	TERRAFORM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6462192353

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2123732488

Email: mamcdonough@paulweiss.com, mangelopoulos@paulweiss.com,

mccguire@paulweiss.com

Correspondent Name: Marissa A McDonough

Address Line 1: 1285 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 2: Paul Weiss Rifkind Wharton & Garrison LLP

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10019

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Marissa A McDonough	
SIGNATURE:	/Marissa A. McDonough/
DATE SIGNED:	10/01/2021

Total Attachments: 46

source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page1.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page2.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page3.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page4.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page5.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page6.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page7.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page8.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page9.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page10.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page11.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page12.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page13.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page14.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page15.tif

source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page16.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page17.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page18.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page19.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page20.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page21.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page22.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page23.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page24.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page25.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page26.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page27.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page28.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page29.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page30.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page31.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page32.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page33.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page34.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page35.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page36.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page37.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page38.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page39.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page40.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page41.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page42.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page43.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page44.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page45.tif
source=15325629_1_EXECUTED - WFRD - Trademark Release (Sept-30-2021)#page46.tif

TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

THIS TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS, dated as of September 30, 2021, is from Wilmington Trust, National Association, as Collateral Agent (the "Collateral Agent") to Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC, Precision Energy Services, Inc., Weatherford Canada Ltd. and Weatherford Artificial Lift Systems, LLC (each such entity, a "Grantor" and collectively, the "Grantors").

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, pursuant to the U.S. Security Agreement, dated as of August 28, 2020 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement"), each Grantor granted a security interest to the Collateral Agent in certain collateral;

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Notice of Grant of Security Interest in United States Trademarks, dated as of August 28, 2020, by and between the Collateral Agent and the Grantors (the "<u>Trademark Security Agreement</u>"), each Grantor, by reference to the Security Agreement, reaffirmed their intent to grant a security interest to the Collateral Agent in the Grantor's Trademarks and Trademark applications, including the Trademarks listed in Schedule I hereto (collectively, the "<u>Released Collateral</u>");

WHEREAS, the Collateral Agent now desires to terminate and release the entirety of its security interest in the Released Collateral;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing, and for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, and upon the terms set forth herein, the Collateral Agent hereby states as follows:

- <u>1.</u> <u>Definitions.</u> Capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined have the meanings specified in the Security Agreement or the Trademark Security Agreement, as applicable.
- <u>2.</u> Release of Security Interest. The Collateral Agent hereby (i) terminates, cancels, releases, and discharges, without recourse, representation, or warranty, any and all security interest it has in or to the Released Collateral, including under the Security Agreement and the Trademark Security Agreement, and (ii) reassigns any and all such right, title, and interest (if any) that the Collateral Agent may have in the Released Collateral to the Grantor. Any right, title, or interest of the Collateral Agent in such Released Collateral shall hereby cease and become void.
- 3. <u>Further Assurances</u>. The Collateral Agent hereby agrees to, at the sole expense of the Grantors, duly execute, acknowledge, procure, and deliver, or authorize the filing by a Grantor of, any further documents and to do such other acts as may be reasonably requested by a Grantor to effect the termination and release of the security interest contemplated hereby.
- 4. <u>Concerning the Collateral Agent.</u> Wilmington Trust, National Association is executing and delivering this Termination and Release of Security Interest in Trademarks solely

in its capacity as Collateral Agent and not in its individual capacity. In acting hereunder, the Collateral Agent shall be entitled to all of the rights, privileges, immunities and indemnities granted to it under the Indenture (as defined in the Security Agreement), as if such rights, privileges, immunities and indemnities were set forth herein.

[Remainder of page intentionally left blank]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Termination and Release Of Security Interest In Trademarks by its duly authorized officer as of the date first above written.

WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, solely in its capacity as Collateral Agent

Title: Vice President

Schedule I

LIST OF TRADEMARKS AND TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

[To come.]

Trademarks (source August 27, 2021)

AlphaST	AlphaST Saudi Arabia	AlphaST United Arab Emirates	AlphaST United Kingdom	AeroHead (plunger) United States of America	AeroHead (plunger) Canada	AeroHead (plunger) Argentina	ACP (annulus casing packers) United States of America	AcidSure (acid stimulation services) Colombia	AcidSure United States of America	AcidSure Algeria	AcidSure Chile	AcidSure Mexico	AcidSure Oman	AcidSure Romania	AcidSure Saudi Arabia	AcidSure Colombia	ACE (rotary expansion tool) United Kingdom	AccuView (downhole activity tracking United States of America software)	ABL (slotted metal liners) United Kingdom	***************************************
20	20		U		1,	3!		15		D	1:	10	10	~	1,	15	2:		2:	
201915002	207464	320158	UK00003442796	86/826,039	1,810,472	3562225	85/796,009	15-181308	86/811,029	DZ/T/2015/005715	1183658	1697251	100483	M 2016 00855	1437011043	15-291954	2283191	86/347,879	2117643	a Approximations to
Nov 8, 2019	Nov 10, 2019	Nov 10, 2019	Nov 8, 2019	Nov 19, 2015	Nov 21, 2016	Nov 24, 2016	Dec 6, 2012	Aug 4, 2015	Nov 5, 2015	Dec 13, 2015	Dec 21, 2015	Dec 21, 2015	Feb 1, 2016	Feb 9, 2016	Feb 25, 2016	Dec 9, 2015	Oct 16, 2001	Jul 25, 2014	Dec 5, 1996	Filed
308522	1441007687	320158	UK000034427 96	5242234	TMA993605	2926101	4379453	537659	4973224	96988	1227980	1643595	100483	143739	1437011043	545798	2283191	4695818	2117643	Date
Feb 25, 2020	Jan 28, 2020	Mar 16, 2020	Nov 8, 2019	Jul 11, 2017	Apr 3, 2018	Feb 8, 2018	Aug 6, 2013	Sep 22, 2016	Jun 7, 2016	Mar 16, 2017	Nov 23, 2016	Jun 6, 2016	May 15, 2017	Jun 24, 2016	Aug 24, 2016	Dec 14, 2016	Sep 13, 2002	Mar 3, 2015	Jun 20, 1997	Date
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC					

9			2014		-	
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 16, 2015	013300314	Sep 26,	013300314	European Union	CalView (multi-sensor tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 17, 2016	TMA929,129	Sep 25, 2014	1,695,313	Canada	CalView (multi-sensor tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 12, 2021	6,243,246	Apr 23, 2020	88884677	United States of America	BondView (cement bond tool)
Weatherford U.K. Limited	Oct 27, 2000	2221478A	Feb 3, 2000	2221478	United Kingdom	BDK (- Kendle Engineering)
Weatherford U.K. Limited	Jun 7, 2002	T00/11767J	Jul 7, 2000	T00/11767J	Singapore	BDK & design (- Kendle Engineering)
Weatherford U.K. Limited	May 4, 2002	T00/11766B	Jul 7, 2000	Т00/11766В	Singapore	BDK & design (- Kendle Engineering)
Weatherford U.K. Limited	Nov 17, 2000	2221478B	Feb 3, 2000	2221478	United Kingdom	BDK & design (- Kendle Engineering)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 20, 2021	6,325,418	Apr 23, 2020	88884675	United States of America	AZD (sensor-azimuthal density)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 15, 2012	4141890	Aug 26, 2011	85/408,485	United States of America	Axiom (liner hanger)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 17, 2020	90059491	United States of America	ArrowSet
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 13, 2009	386753	Mar 21, 2008	2007703298	Russian Federation	Arrowhead (pump)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 7, 2009	3649497	Apr 15, 2008	77/448,228	United States of America	Arrowhead (pump)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 22, 2010	2416325	Mar 7, 2008	2808666	Argentina	Arrowhead (pump)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 17, 2009	745546	Apr 16, 2008	1,391,661	Canada	Arrowhead (pump)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 9, 2008	290366	Mar 10, 2008	4294-08	Venezuela	Arrowhead (pump)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 29, 1986	F-120717	Aug 19, 1983	1983-006648	Venezuela	ARROW OIL TOOLS (tools for well drilling)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 23, 1998	108019	Apr 1, 1996	108019	European Union	A-Q-Tork (tong speed control system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 6, 1997	186247	Aug 26, 1996	19965061	Norway	A-Q TORK (tong speed control system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Apr 13, 2020	88869355	United States of America	AmpliFrac (fluids)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 22, 2000 \	P-229018	Feb 11, 1999	1999-001813	Venezuela	AMERICAN (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Aug 6, 2021	90869980	United States of America	AlphaV
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 15, 2019	5885475	May 8, 2019	88/420,515	United States of America	AlphaST
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Nov 11, 2019	2049955	Australia	AlphaST
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Nov 11, 2019	TM2019041415	Malaysia	AlphaST

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 22, 2015	4817247	Jan 30, 2015	86/519,273	United States of America	CemWash
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 22, 2017	96710	Sep 27, 2015	DZ/T/2015/004467	Algeria	CemWash
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 21, 2017	18575829	Dec 11, 2015	18575829	China	CemWash
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 4, 2015	169688	Sep 4, 2015	169688	Morocco	CemWash
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 6, 2016	98595	Oct 26, 2015	98595	Oman	CemWash
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 15, 2016	587270	Sep 3, 2015	2015727810	Russian Federation	CemWash
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2016	1437008344	Jan 28, 2016	437008344	Saudi Arabia	CemWash
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 15, 2016	240837	Sep 22, 2015	240837	United Arab Emirates	CemWash
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 11, 2016	71745	Sep 8, 2015	71745	Yemen	CemWash
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 22, 2015	4817150	Jan 28, 2015	86/516,451	United States of America	CemTite
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 22, 2015	4817217	Jan 29, 2015	86/518,352	United States of America	CemSpace
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 22, 2015	4817209	Jan 29, 2015	86/518,183	United States of America	CemSol
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 22, 2015	4817126	Jan 27, 2015	86/515,685	United States of America	CemLite
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 5, 2016	4881283	Jun 3, 2015	86/649,737	United States of America	CemDura
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 26, 2016	014938245	Dec 18, 2015	014938245	European Union	CemDura
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 28, 2017	100759	Feb 14, 2016	100759	Oman	CemDura
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 13, 2016	102638	Dec 23, 2015	102638	Qatar	CemDura
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 1, 2016	1437009690	Feb 11, 2016	1437009690	Saudi Arabia	CemDura
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 4, 2017	246677	Jan 10, 2016	246677	United Arab Emirates	CemDura
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 5, 2016	4,881,714	Aug 13, 2015	86/723,746	United States of America	CemArctic
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 28, 2016	600428	Dec 21, 2015	2015741865	Russian Federation	CemArctic
Weatherford U.K. Limited	Apr 9, 2009	2513433	Apr 9, 2009	2513433	United Kingdom	CasingGuard
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 7, 1989	358079	Oct 19, 1987	0,594,152	Canada	CARDIUM & DESIGN (downhole speciality Canada tools)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 14, 2016	4975931	Sep 23, 2014	86/403,239	United States of America	CalView (multi-sensor tool)

	Oct 9, 1970	TMA171902	Aug 18, 1969	0,325,170	Canada	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
) Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 25, 2010	2349160	Apr 17, 2009	2908964	Argentina	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 1, 2010	405260	Apr 17, 2009	2009708228	Russian Federation	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 25, 2009	391.632	Apr 16, 2009	09-038441	Colombia	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 3, 1971	0917510	Jan 7, 1970	72/347,858	United States of America	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
9 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 18, 2009	1100303	Apr 24, 2009	1003108	Mexico	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 15, 2010	32542	Apr 20, 2009	46673	Kazakhstan	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 16, 2009	R102102	Apr 16, 2009	m2009003081	Romania	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 30, 2009	56886	Apr 19, 2009	56886	Oman	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
9 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 18, 2009	1100304	Apr 24, 2009	1003112	Mexico	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 8, 2010	1294703	Apr 15, 2009	1294703	Australia	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 30, 2009	56887	Apr 19, 2009	56887	Oman	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
) Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 25, 2010	2349161	Apr 17, 2009	2908965	Argentina	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 25, 2009	391.630	Apr 16, 2009	09-038435	Colombia	COROD (continuous sucker rod)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 17, 2013	4403491	Apr 16, 2013	85/905,180	United States of America	CORIG (derrick w/ hydraulically op rod injector)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 23, 2013	4322944	Jan 27, 2012	85/526,726	United States of America	Cobra (sucker rod guides)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 27, 2016	5048196	Oct 26, 2015	86/798,804	United States of America	CleanSure
Weatherford U.K. Limited	Jul 24, 2009	2513389	Apr 9, 2009	2513389	United Kingdom	ChannelGuard
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Dec 18, 2019	88732380	United States of America	CHALLENGE ACCEPTED
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Dec 23, 2019	88737525	United States of America	CENTRO (software)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 28, 1999	108050	Apr 1, 1996	108050	European Union	CENTRAPRO PLUS (software, consultant service)
7 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 28, 1997	184694	Aug 26, 1996	96 5052	Norway	CENTRAPRO PLUS (software, consultant service)
7 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 23, 1997	2122748	Dec 18, 1995	75/033,752	United States of America	CENTRAPRO PLUS (software, consultant service)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 6, 1996	2041235	Oct 6, 1995	2041235	United Kingdom	CENTRAPRO PLUS (software, consultant service)

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 31, 1995 W	343330 /	Jan 13, 1986	200994	Indonesia	DAILEY
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 10, 1999 W	338520 F	Jan 21, 1999	8810342	China	DAILEY
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 10, 1995 W	TM37723	Oct 31, 1985	296442	Thailand	DAILEY
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 25, 2000 W	P-243839 F	Aug 16, 1985	1985-009630	Venezuela	DAILEY
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 25, 2000 W	P-226176 F	Aug 16, 1985	1985-009630	Venezuela	DAILEY
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 2, 1992 W	B3129/85 J	Jul 12, 1985	T85/03129F	Singapore	DAILEY
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 24, 1985 W	1361422	Oct 7, 1983	73/447,145	United States of America	DAILEY
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 27, 1987 W	TMA324,168 F	Jul 3, 1985	0,545,590	Canada	DAILEY
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 31, 2006 W	004320362	Mar 3, 2005	004320362	European Union	DAILEY
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 31, 1994 W	2692544	Dec 28, 1990	2-145989	Japan	DAILEY
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 15, 1997 W	2079850	Jun 22, 1995	74/691,930	United States of America	CYGNET (Personal computer software)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 4, 2011 W	TMA796581	Mar 10, 2010	1,472,697	Canada	CYGNET (Personal computer software)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 10, 2012 W	4125995	Mar 10, 2010	77/955,627	United States of America	CYGNET (Personal computer software)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 4, 2011 W	009376451 F	Sep 15, 2010	009376451	European Union	CYGNET (Personal computer software)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 13, 2011 W	610304	Sep 15, 2010	59750/2010	Switzerland	CYGNET (Personal computer software)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 4, 2004 W	609251	Sep 23, 2002	1,153,526	Canada	CTD (motor - coiled tubing drilling)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 2, 2003 W	2758595	Sep 26, 2002	76/455,406	United States of America	CTD (motor - coiled tubing drilling)
Precision Energy Services, Inc.	Dec 22, 1992 Pro	1742208	Sep 25, 1991	74/206,835	United States of America	CS-400 (data acquisition system)
Precision Energy Services, Inc.	Jun 23, 1995 Pre	444330	Feb 7, 1994	0,746,626	Canada	CS-400 (data acquisition system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 28, 2015 W	517215	Oct 28, 2014	14 238779	Colombia	CS-400 (data acquisition system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 22, 2005 Wi	003969111	Aug 10, 2004	003969111	European Union	CRS (Clamp-on Roller System)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 20, 2012 W	4245870	Apr 13, 2012	85/597,082	United States of America	CrossWave (downhole measure equipment)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 27, 2002 W	5 808887	Oct 17, 2001	2283303	United Kingdom	CRES (compliant rotary expansion system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 18, 1986 Wo	F-116938	Jul 21, 1982	1982-005890	Venezuela	COROD (continuous sucker rod)

eProduction Solutions, LLC	Oct 13, 2006	T04/19059C	Nov 3, 2004	T04/19059C	Singapore	EP Logo (eProduction Solutions)
eProduction Solutions, LLC	Nov 3, 2004	T04/19058E	Nov 3, 2004	T04/19058E	Singapore	EP Logo (eProduction Solutions)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 20, 2020	6,179,158	Apr 7, 2020	88862846	United States of America	ENDURA (dual string section mill)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 20, 2017	5227268	Nov 9, 2016	87/230,895	United States of America	ELITEFRAC (Dissolvable frac plug)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 2, 1999	640458	Sep 30, 1997	640458	European Union	ELIMINATOR (milling tools-milling service) European Union
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 16, 1998	191522	Oct 2, 1997	19978101	Norway	ELIMINATOR (milling tools-milling service)Norway
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 10, 2002	2658953	Nov 15, 2001	76/338,880	United States of America	ELIMINATOR (milling tools-milling service) United States of America
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 23, 1979	1126148	Sep 5, 1978	73/184,701	United States of America	EL (sucker rod)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 6, 1982	1192984	Jun 19, 1981	73/315,626	United States of America	EL ((Stylized))
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 31, 2002	2283305	Oct 17, 2001	2283305	United Kingdom	EIS (expandable isolation sleeve)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 23, 2013	4372448	Dec 18, 2012	85/804,978	United States of America	EIGHT GEMS (safety program)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 16, 2013	011443322	Dec 20, 2012	011443322	European Union	EIGHT GEMS (safety program)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 3, 2015	905267	Aug 8, 2013	1,638,737	Canada	EIGHT GEMS (safety program)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 20, 1997	00002117642	Dec 5, 1996	2117642	United Kingdom	ECL (elastomeric coated liners)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 10, 2011	3957683	Sep 10, 2010	85/127,162	United States of America	DuraSeal (stuffing box)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 26, 1992	1688737	Jun 24, 1991	74/179,267	United States of America	Dura-Grip (metal screens for wells)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 5, 1993	1796682	Apr 3, 1992	74/262,239	United States of America	DIONIC (water-soluble polymers)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 16, 2014	4604766	Jan 23, 2014	86/172,771	United States of America	Defyer (casing drillbit)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 29, 2008	1021819	May 7, 2007	852642	Mexico	DDV (downhole deployment valve)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 21, 2007	240422	Mar 7, 2007	200702689	Norway	DDV (downhole deployment valve)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 6, 2008	005754585	Mar 13, 2007	005754585	European Union	DDV (downhole deployment valve)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 24, 2008	3452026	Mar 6, 2007	77/123,321	United States of America	DDV (downhole deployment valve)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 10, 2009	734122	May 10, 2007	1,346,939	Canada	DDV (downhole deployment valve)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 15, 1988	429322	Jul 2, 1985	429322	Australia	DAILEY

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 18, 2017	111854	Jul 31, 2017	111854	Oman	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 6, 2018	277601	Aug 3, 2017	277601	United Arab Emirates	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 24, 2017	1438024556	Aug 2, 2017	1438024556	Saudi Arabia	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 16, 2019	2982972	Aug 1, 2017	3630382	Argentina	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 23, 2021	913149179	Aug 3, 2017	913149179	Brazil	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 1, 2017	160169	Aug 1, 2017	192529	Kuwait	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			May 9, 2019	2204549	Mexico	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			May 9, 2019	2204547	Mexico	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 19, 2015	4,738,742	Sep 29, 2014	86/408,322	United States of America	FluxView (Wireline tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 30, 2016	тма932,979	Sep 29, 2014	1,695,867	Canada	FluxView (Wireline tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 20, 2015	013311121	Sep 30, 2014	013311121	European Union	FluxView (Wireline tool)
Weatherford Canada Ltd.	Sep 8, 1995	TMA447331	Dec 13, 1993	0,743,277	Canada	Flow Rate Tester (FRT) (sensor service)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 1, 2016	5073996	Feb 13, 2015	86/534,087	United States of America	Flexisert
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 24, 2015	530985	Feb 24, 2015	15-40127	Colombia	Flexisert
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 15, 2015	1572801	May 15, 2015	1610274	Mexico	Flexisert
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 27, 2016	2015-009715	Jul 2, 2015	009715-2015	Venezuela	Flexisert
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 4, 2017	TMA970165	Oct 28, 2015	1,752,345	Canada	Fat Boy (Progressing cavity pump)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 5, 2016	4881699	Jul 31, 2015	86/711,082	United States of America	Fat Boy
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 21, 1997	2117639	Dec 5, 1996	2117639	United Kingdom	EST (expandable slotted tubing)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 1, 1998	2117742	Dec 5, 1996	2117742	United Kingdom	ESS (expandable sand screen)
Weatherford Canada Ltd.	Jul 24, 1987	TMA330424	Jan 10, 1986	0,555,373	Canada	ER Energy Rental, Inc. & Design
eProduction Solutions, LLC	May 29, 2006	T04/19057G	Nov 3, 2004	T04/19057G	Singapore	eProduction Solutions
eProduction Solutions, LLC	Feb 2, 2006	T04/19056I	Nov 3, 2004	T04/19056I	Singapore	eProduction Solutions
eProduction Solutions, LLC	72 Aug 13, 2004	UK000023572 22	Mar 1, 2004	2357222	United Kingdom	EP Logo (eProduction Solutions)

6-1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	+ C)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	2014			tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			2014	14100403	Colombia	GARS (Googlesser) service)
A contract of the contract of	1		2014			
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 21, 2015	4725574	Apr 23,	86/259,807	United States of America	Freeflo (premium screen)
Weatherford U.K. Limited		UK000025044 Dec 11, 2008 49	Dec 11, 2008	2504449	United Kingdom	FRAXSIS (equipment & tools)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 7, 2012	4094934	May 14, 2008	77/474,360	United States of America	FracSure (service-reservoir recovery)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 15, 2003	2706614	Feb 13, 2002	76/376,721	United States of America	FracGuard (- composite plugs)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 21, 2015	4725562	Mar 12, 2014	86/219,112	United States of America	FracAdvisor (hydraulic fracture optimization)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 15, 2016	TMA926,098	Dec 12, 2014	1,706,954	Canada	FracAdvisor (hydraulic fracture optimization)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 26, 2015	32773	Dec 22, 2014	14-280980	Colombia	FracAdvisor (hydraulic fracture optimization)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 20, 2015	013571071	Dec 15, 2014	013571071	European Union	FracAdvisor (hydraulic fracture optimization)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 31, 2013	4459322	Aug 5, 2013	86/028,925	United States of America	Four Tenets (environmental training program)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 6, 2014	TMA889570	Aug 8, 2013	1,638,738	Canada	Four Tenets (environmental training program)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 4, 2013	1409847	Aug 2, 2013	1401898	Mexico	Four Tenets (environmental training program)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 4, 2014	012057428	Aug 9, 2013	012057428	European Union	Four Tenets (environmental training program)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 26, 2018	5504074	Feb 3, 2017	87/323,520	United States of America	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Aug 1, 2017	3630384	Argentina	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 23, 2021	913148970	Aug 3, 2017	913148970	Brazil	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 29, 2019		Jul 31, 2017	1,850,113	Canada	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 28, 2020	641454	Aug 2, 2017	2017/0059054	Colombia	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	72 May 18, 2020	IDM00074072 3	Aug 7, 2017	D002017036388	Indonesia	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 1, 2017	160168	Aug 1, 2017	192528	Kuwait	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 18, 2017	111852	Jul 31, 2017	111852	Oman	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 24, 2017	1438024555	Aug 2, 2017	1438024555	Saudi Arabia	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 6, 2018	277600	Aug 3, 2017	277600	United Arab Emirates	FORESITE (Production Optimization Platform)

** Carrie lora recilione \$ 1 notating a rec	20,000	10000	2009	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	מיווינים מיווינים מי	HOMICO (parcinos)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		.5322	Apr 6, 1993	UK00001532201	United Kingdom	HOMCO (oil well tools)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Nov 26, 1957	72/041,387	United States of America	HOMCO (oil well tools)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 5, 1977	1062638	Nov 7, 1975	73/068,300	United States of America	HOMCO (oil well tools)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 15, 1994	UK000015322 02	Apr 6, 1993	UK00001532202	United Kingdom	HOMCO (oil well tools)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	22 Jul 15, 1994	UK000015322 03	Apr 6, 1993	UK00001532203	United Kingdom	HOMCO (oil well tools)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 8, 1948	029786	Mar 8, 1948	0,198,609	Canada	HOMCO (oil well tools)
Precision Energy Services, Inc.	Nov 25, 2003	2786773	Nov 15, 1999	75/851,577	United States of America	HMI (high resolution micro Imager)
Precision Energy Services, Inc.	Jul 23, 2002	2598618	Nov 15, 1999	75/851,590	United States of America	HMI (high resolution micro Imager)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 27, 2015	518994	Oct 28, 2014	14238673	Colombia	HMI (high resolution micro Imager)
Weatherford Switzerland Trading and Development GmbH	02 Jun 4, 1999	UK000021802 31	Oct 23, 1998	2180231	United Kingdom	HIPPO (cleaning tools)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 13, 2001	2434651	Oct 30, 1999	75/689,861	United States of America	HIPPO (cleaning tools)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 16, 2018	5583480	Jun 13, 2017	87/486,193	United States of America	HEATWAVE (ultra high temp LWD tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 12, 2016	4936885	Sep 24, 2015	86/767,546	United States of America	Hang Tough (deepwater liner system-tagline)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 28, 2015	518562	Aug 27, 2014	14188585	Colombia	GWIS (global wireline information systems)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 20, 2020	6180185	Apr 24, 2020	88886493	United States of America	GuideWave (azimuthal resistivity tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 5, 2016	4880950	May 29, 2015	86/645,174	United States of America	G-Series
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 20, 2016	TMA952872	Nov 9, 2015	1,754,008	Canada	G-Series
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 10, 2020	6006836	Aug 9, 2019	88/573,289	United States of America	Ghost Reamer (hole reaming tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 6, 2020	2067608	Feb 7, 2020	2067608	Australia	Ghost Reamer (hole reaming tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Feb 7, 2020	TM2020002417	Malaysia	Ghost Reamer (hole reaming tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2020	308511	Feb 7, 2020	202001816	Norway	Ghost Reamer (hole reaming tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	48 Aug 9, 2020	UK000034648 41	Feb 7, 2020	UK00003464841	United Kingdom	Ghost Reamer (hole reaming tool)
Weatherford U.K. Limited	Dec 19, 2008	2494419	Aug 4, 2008	2494419	United Kingdom	GENISIS (hybrid swellable matrix)

			7077			
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	M		Sep 11,	87/602,987	United States of America	JAMCLOUD (Data Storage)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 30, 1998 W	108332	Apr 1, 1996	108332	European Union	JAM (Joint Analyzed Makeup system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 29, 1978 W	1101031	Mar 18, 1977	73/119,869	United States of America	JAM (Joint Analyzed Makeup system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 28, 1997 W	184695	Aug 26, 1996	96 5056	Norway	JAM (Joint Analyzed Makeup system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 21, 2015 W	4778032	Dec 2, 2013	86/132,420	United States of America	i-Stim (remote activated fracture stimulation sleeve)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 16, 2016 W	014668321	Oct 14, 2015	014668321	European Union	i-Stim (remote activated fracture stimulation sleeve)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 2, 1999 W	525527	May 1, 1997	525527	European Union	ISIS (Integrated Safety Interlock System)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 9, 1998 W	191349	May 6, 1997	19973588	Norway	ISIS (Integrated Safety Interlock System)
Weatherford Canada Ltd.	Jan 29, 2008 W	3375085	Feb 3, 2007	77/098,682	United States of America	IRON DERRICKMAN (industrial robotic arms)
Weatherford Canada Ltd.	Apr 2, 2007 W	685310	Apr 7, 2005	1,253,332	Canada	IRON DERRICKMAN (industrial robotic arms)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 7, 2012 W	4186897	Feb 10, 2012	85/539,474	United States of America	IPP (injection production packer)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 23, 2009 W	TMA736638	Oct 3, 2007	1,366,214	Canada	I-PAK (stuffing boxes)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 19, 2016 W	5004590	May 5, 2015	86/619,975	United States of America	IntegraLine (High-Performance Liner System)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 3, 2017 W	TMA964717	Oct 27, 2015	1,752,215	Canada	IntegraLine (High-Performance Liner System)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	36 Jun 20, 2019 W	IDM00064536 5	Nov 2, 2015	D002015048601	Indonesia	IntegraLine (High-Performance Liner System)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 5, 2015 W	2015068326	Oct 30, 2015	2015068326	Malaysia	IntegraLine (High-Performance Liner System)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 4, 2016 W	285652	Oct 30, 2015	201513544	Norway	IntegraLine (High-Performance Liner System)
Weatherford U.K. Limited	Mar 13, 2009 W	2494372	Aug 4, 2008	2494372	United Kingdom	INSWELLIGENCE (equipment & tools)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 26, 2003 W	2313635	Oct 21, 2002	2313635	United Kingdom	i-DO Intelligent Daily Operations (Logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 2, 2004 W	2898784	Apr 21, 2003	76/508,357	United States of America	I-DO (computer software-programming)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 26, 2003 W	2313633	Oct 21, 2002	2313633	United Kingdom	I-DO (computer software-programming)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 14, 1993 W	1811416	May 29, 1992	74/280,777	United States of America	HyPulse Jar Slinger (shock jar for wells)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	M 8002 'Lt unf	3447646	Mar 22, 2007	77/137,608	United States of America	HPI (high integrity plug)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 28, 2002 W	P-239068	Feb 11, 1999	1999-001812	Venezuela	Horsehead Design (oil well pump jack)

Ascario io a recilio og anomis, ere	Up: 17, 2010	010/2001/	2016	210, 2001,	<u> </u>	THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH
Woothorford Tochnology Holdings IIC	Apr 17 2019	010776917	ATO7	010726017	Brozil	inkMactor
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 16, 2016	015089981	Feb 9,	015089981	European Union	LinkMaster
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 13, 2017	612972	Mar 4, 2016	2016706680	Russian Federation	Link Master
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 6, 2017	99202	Mar 6, 2016	DZ/T/2016/001045	Algeria	LinkMaster
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 24, 2016	1437014534	Apr 6, 2016	1437014534	Saudi Arabia	LinkMaster
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 25, 2017	250984	Mar 27, 2016	250984	United Arab Emirates	LinkMaster
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 20, 2016	287988	Mar 7, 2016	201603214	Norway	LinkMaster
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 17, 2018	910726914	Mar 8, 2016	910726914	Brazil	Link Master
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 25, 2017	250987	Mar 27, 2016	250987	United Arab Emirates	LinkMaster
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 24, 2016	1437014535	Apr 6, 2016	1437014535	Saudi Arabia	Link Master
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 6, 2016	5036555	Feb 17, 2016	86/911,027	United States of America	LIFTADVISOR (software monitoring service)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 24, 2003	2728763	Feb 22, 2002	76/376,141	United States of America	KOBE (pumps, valves)
Weatherford Artificial Lift Systems, LLC	Jul 2, 1997	2242540	Dec 30, 1993	1904698	Argentina	KOBE (& design pumps, valves)
Weatherford Artificial Lift Systems, LLC	Aug 25, 1976	40248-F	Feb 19, 1960	694	Venezuela	KOBE (& design pumps, valves)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 20, 1976	8230			Trinidad and Tobago	KOBE (& design pumps, valves)
Weatherford Artificial Lift Systems, LLC	Feb 5, 1978	22845	Oct 5, 1973	Z572/73	Serbia	KOBE (& design pumps, valves)
Weatherford Artificial Lift Systems, LLC	Nov 3, 1961	TMA124192	Mar 17, 1960	0,255,929	Canada	KOBE (& design pumps, valves)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 13, 1992	97381	Nov 28, 1991	194123-1991	Peru	KOBE (& design pumps, valves)
Weatherford Netherlands B.V.	Nov 20, 1991	1482102	Nov 8, 1991	1482102	United Kingdom	KLEPO (rubber, natural and synthetic)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 6, 1997	186243	Aug 26, 1996	19965055	Norway	KLEPO (rubber, natural and synthetic)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 8, 1994	1825133	Dec 17, 1991	74/231,680	United States of America	KLEPO (rubber, natural and synthetic)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 21, 1999	108365	Apr 1, 1996	108365	European Union	KLEPO (rubber, natural and synthetic)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 31, 2013	4459208	Jun 6, 2013	85/952,748	United States of America	JetStream (RFID circulation sub)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 6, 2015	4,665,660	Sep 13, 2013	86/064,260	United States of America	JAMCompact (torque turn service system)United States of America

			1000			
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 17, 1999 N	195968	Aug 26,	19965063	Norway	Micro-Grip (slips gripping system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 10, 2011 V	3957317	Sep 1, 2010	85/120,612	United States of America	MICROFLUX (control system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 6, 2004 V	2293575	Feb 23, 2002	2293575	United Kingdom	MetalSkin (casing repair system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 4, 2004 V	2837846	Sep 23, 2002	76/454,959	United States of America	MetalSkin (casing repair system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 23, 2002 V	2597415	Jan 3, 2001	76/191,970	United States of America	McMurry-Macco (gas lift system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 23, 1996 V	1951741	Sep 23, 1993	74/439,112	United States of America	MAXIMIZER (pump jacks)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 9, 1999 V	614492	Feb 9, 1999	363094	Mexico	MAXIMIZER (pump jacks)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 2, 1999 V	P-226611	Mar 16, 1999	1999-004041	Venezuela	MAXIMIZER (pump jacks)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 17, 2004 V	19439	Feb 2, 1999	19439	Oman	MAXIMIZER (pump jacks)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 13, 2001 V	546540	Feb 19, 1999	1,006,012	Canada	MAXIMIZER (pump jacks)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 7, 2000 V	1787010	Feb 3, 1999	2200796	Argentina	MAXIMIZER (pump jacks)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 18, 2006 V	3082042	Dec 1, 2004	78/524,935	United States of America	Maxflo (premium screen)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 4, 2018 V	5556971	Sep 22, 2017	87/619,243	United States of America	MAGNUS
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 13, 2020 V	6175351	Apr 24, 2020	88886945	United States of America	MAGNUS
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 1, 2015 V	4862024	Oct 10, 2014	86/420,167	United States of America	LxData (optical sensing reporting technology)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 20, 2016 V	TMA952876	Oct 17, 2014	1,698,560	Canada	LxData (optical sensing reporting technology)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 2, 2016 V	014761894	Nov 4, 2015	014761894	European Union	LxData (optical sensing reporting technology)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 19, 2016 V	1630044	Nov 20, 2015	1682882	Mexico	LxData (optical sensing reporting technology)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 22, 2016 V	1631524	Nov 20, 2015	1682884	Mexico	LxData (optical sensing reporting technology)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 13, 2015 V	4831982	Apr 28, 2015	86/612,468	United States of America	LOWIS (software)
Weatherford U.K. Limited	Aug 21, 2009 V	2494421	Aug 4, 2008	2494421	United Kingdom	Linksis (cable feed thru)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 6, 2016 V	5096861	Oct 6, 2015	86/779,363	United States of America	LinkMaster
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 23, 2016 V	2016 1556	Mar 4, 2016	2016 32796	Azerbaijan	LinkMaster
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 20, 2016 V	1755620	Feb 29, 2016	1755620	Australia	LinkMaster

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 3, 2015	4,696,004	Aug 19, 2014	86/370,428	United States of America	OptiSet (flapper valve)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 19, 2016	4941412	Oct 6, 2015	86/779,680	United States of America	Optio
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 8, 2020	6,148,190	Oct 22, 2018	88/163,451	United States of America	OptiBore
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 26, 2016	5009524	Sep 11, 2015	86/754,316	United States of America	OneSync
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 29, 2018	910730326	Mar 8, 2016	910730326	Brazil	OneSync
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 9, 2017	TMA978038	Feb 25, 2016	1,769,409	Canada	OneSync
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 6, 2016	015171549	Mar 2, 2016	015171549	European Union	OneSync
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 15, 2017	5263613	Jun 1, 2016	87/056,901	United States of America	ONECLICK
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 4, 2001	2515302	Apr 23, 2001	76/243,737	United States of America	OILREF (database)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 6, 2001	2504290	Dec 13, 2000	76/180,772	United States of America	OILREF (database)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 5, 2018	5484062	Jun 7, 2017	87/479,470	United States of America	Oilmaster (hydraulic pumping system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 27, 2018	3872246	India	Oilmaster (hydraulic pumping system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 16, 2018	IDM00070240 1	May 16, 2018	DID2018024034	Indonesia	Oilmaster (hydraulic pumping system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 23, 2019	3022276	May 14, 2018	3708728	Argentina	Oilmaster (hydraulic pumping system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 20, 1996	1994752	Feb 24, 1995	74/640,123	United States of America	OIL COUNTRY (pipe handling cleaning equipment)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 17, 2006	3044579	Feb 27, 2004	78/375,567	United States of America	Nodeco (liner hanger systems)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 9, 1999	593236	Jul 29, 1997	593236	European Union	Nodeco (liner hanger systems)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 19, 1998	188953	Jul 29, 1997	19976179	Norway	Nodeco (liner hanger systems)
Weatherford U.K. Limited	Dec 26, 2008	2494422	Aug 4, 2008	2494422	United Kingdom	NEMISIS (modular system)
Weatherford U.K. Limited	Dec 26, 2008	2494420	Aug 4, 2008	2494420	United Kingdom	MORPHISIS (modular system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 6, 2020	6,170,890	Aug 22, 2019	88588456	United States of America	Minima (Composite Frac Plug)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 24, 2009	TMA748609	Jul 23, 2008	1,404,530	Canada	Mini G (drivehead motor)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 27, 1992	1726998	Jun 24, 1991	74/179,266	United States of America	Micro-Pak (screen)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 2, 1999	107896	Apr 1, 1996	107896	European Union	Micro-Grip (slips gripping system)

	·			•	•	
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 21, 1998 W	107961	Apr 1, 1996	107961	European Union	POWERMASTER (tong system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 28, 2005 W	003663671	Feb 13, 2004	003663671	European Union	PowerFrame (tong frame)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 28, 2005 W	225687	Feb 12, 2004	200401253	Norway	PowerFrame (tong frame)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 9, 2006 W	TMA658548	Feb 23, 2004	1,207,263	Canada	PowerFrame (tong frame)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 15, 2019 W	5885501	May 15, 2019	88/431,471	United States of America	PowerFrame (tong frame)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	W		Nov 15, 2019	TM2019042124	Malaysia	PowerFrame (tong frame)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 7, 2020 W	1441008442	Nov 14, 2019	208277	Saudi Arabia	PowerFrame (tong frame)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 29, 2020 W	320614	Nov 14, 2019	320614	United Arab Emirates	PowerFrame (tong frame)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	37 Nov 13, 2019 W	UK000034437 64	Nov 13, 2019	UK00003443764	United Kingdom	PowerFrame (tong frame)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 19, 2015 W	4741070	Feb 5, 2014	86/184,844	United States of America	PowerArm (pneumatic control device)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 10, 2006 W	34828	Nov 6, 2004	34828	Oman	PIWD (Productivity Index While Drilling)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 18, 2006 W	004102869	Nov 1, 2004	004102869	European Union	PIWD (Productivity Index While Drilling)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 30, 2007 W	TMA685154	Nov 1, 2004	1,235,709	Canada	PIWD (Productivity Index While Drilling)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 21, 2009 W	1029303	Oct 21, 2009	1029303	International Bureau (WIPO)	Petrowell (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 25, 2009 W	2514257	Apr 22, 2009	2514257	United Kingdom	Petrowell
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 24, 2013 W	тма861039	Oct 22, 2009	1,456,428	Canada	Petrowell
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 21, 2009 W	1029303	Oct 21, 2009	201002298	Norway	Petrowell
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 23, 2010 W	1348568	Oct 21, 2009	1348568	Australia	Petrowell
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 4, 1998 W	192617	Feb 4, 1998	199801035	Norway	PETROLINE WELLSYSTEMS
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 25, 1996 W	2014397	Mar 16, 1995	2014397	United Kingdom	Petroline & Design
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 4, 1998 W	192618	Feb 4, 1998	199801036	Norway	PETROLINE
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 26, 1996 W	1564960	Mar 10, 1994	1564960	United Kingdom	PETROLINE
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 21, 2012 W	444.002	Sep 15, 2011	11-119855	Colombia	PanSystem (computer software- programs)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 12, 1993 W	1475694	Sep 6, 1991	1475694	United Kingdom	PanSystem (computer software- programs)

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 10, 1989 W	TMA363314	Mar 17, 1983	0,500,426	Canada	R-A-M (roll-a-matic shock absorber)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 22, 2007 W	005264742	Aug 18, 2006	005264742	European Union	R-A-M (roll-a-matic shock absorber)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 23, 2013 W	4372449	Dec 18, 2012	85/805,002	United States of America	RADAR (safety program)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 16, 2013 W	011443637	Dec 20, 2012	011443637	European Union	RADAR (safety program)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 4, 2013 W	1409848	Aug 9, 2013	1401902	Mexico	RADAR (safety program)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 26, 2015 W	TMA889715	Aug 8, 2013	1,638,735	Canada	RADAR (safety program)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	8		Jan 19, 2021	90474710	United States of America	RACER
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	W		Jul 19, 2021	2195685	Australia	RACER
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	8		Jul 19, 2021	2,121,576	Canada	RACER
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	8		Jul 23, 2021	SD2021/0069668	Colombia	RACER
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	8		Jul 19, 2021	2584006	Mexico	RACER
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	<u> </u>		Jul 23, 2021	018519865	European Union	RACER
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 10, 1995 W	1564991	Oct 31, 1994	1564991	United Kingdom	QLS (Quick Lock System)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 19, 2001 W	820422797	Dec 4, 1997	820422797	Brazil	QLS (Quick Lock System)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 28, 1997 W	184692	Aug 26, 1996	96 5050	Norway	Pushmaster (tong positioning tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 23, 1998 W	108142	Apr 1, 1996	108142	European Union	Pushmaster (tong positioning tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	M 52, 2002 W	2585859	Jul 10, 1999	75/747,540	United States of America	PSP (positive sealing plug)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 16, 2016 W	5020151	Apr 1, 2015	86/584,018	United States of America	PressureWave (formation testing tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 17, 2017 W	5124395	Jul 26, 2016	87/116,376	United States of America	PRESSUREPRO (Rotating control device and valve)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 17, 2018 W	TMA1003108	Mar 16, 2017	1,827,749	Canada	PRESSUREPRO (Rotating control device and valve)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 13, 2016 W	5098534	Oct 19, 2015	86/792,170	United States of America	Poxilok (epoxy-set stop collar)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 14, 1998 W	189966	May 5, 1997	19973568	Norway	PowerScope (tong positioning system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 1, 2005 W	2928904	Feb 19, 2004	78/370,855	United States of America	PowerScope (tong positioning system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 17, 1999 W	525550	May 1, 1997	525550	European Union	PowerScope (tong positioning system)

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 27, 2014	012050464	Aug 7, 2013	012050464	European Union	SeaShield (offshore rotating control device)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 14, 2015	913,766	Aug 7, 2013	1,638,540	Canada	SeaShield (offshore rotating control device)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 5, 2014	012050415	Aug 7, 2013	012050415	European Union	SafeShield (onshore rotating control device)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 23, 2014	TMA888614	Aug 7, 2013	1,638,544	Canada	SafeShield (onshore rotating control device)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 14, 2010	7620274	Aug 13, 2009	7620274	China	ROTOFLEX (pumps)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 14, 2010	7620278	Aug 14, 2009	7620278	China	ROTAFLEX (pumps for oil wells)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 29, 1999	2256196	Nov 9, 1995	75/017,518	United States of America	Rotaflex (pumps for oil wells)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 22, 2000	P-228591	Jun 2, 2000	1992-024457	Venezuela	Rotaflex (pumps for oil wells)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 27, 2004	2835843	Feb 22, 2002	76/374,709	United States of America	ROSS (hydraulic shifting collar)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 30, 2005	2397332	Jul 20, 2005	2397332	United Kingdom	ROKANKOR
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 4, 2010	3783894	Sep 2, 2009	77/818,440	United States of America	RipTide (drilling underreamer)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 17, 2020	6,013,735	Sep 6, 2019	88607662	United States of America	RipTide (drilling underreamer)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jan 29, 2021	90498795	United States of America	Rig-Free (modular pulling & jacking unit)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 9, 2004	TMA618998	Jul 11, 2003	1,184,159	Canada	Revolution (steerable rotary drilling system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 25, 2004	2846138	Dec 9, 2002	76/472,899	United States of America	Revolution (steerable rotary drilling system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 18, 2021	90586906	United States of America	Renaissance (safety-valve system)
Weatherford Artificial Lift Systems, LLC	Nov 6, 2009	2514670	Apr 27, 2009	2514670	United Kingdom	Red Eye (optical sensing equipment)
Weatherford Artificial Lift Systems, LLC	Mar 30, 1999	2235780	Nov 14, 1997	75/389,926	United States of America	Red Eye (optical sensing equipment)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 12, 2017	5356671	Apr 13, 2017	87/410,567	United States of America	REAMSYNC
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 6, 2018	017325309	Oct 12, 2017	017325309	European Union	REAMSYNC
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 12, 2018	296735	Oct 12, 2017	201713547	Norway	REAMSYNC
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 11, 2021	6344889	Apr 24, 2020	88886520	United States of America	RatHole Killer (power operated drilling underreamer)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 2, 2018	5369991	Jun 8, 2017	87/480,942	United States of America	RAPTOR (pulsed-neutron tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 11, 1984	1293902	Jul 12, 1982	73/373,947	United States of America	R-A-M (roll-a-matic shock absorber)

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 24, 2015	1592364	Jul 17, 2015	1634172	Mexico	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 14, 2017	1774314	Jul 17, 2015	1634174	Mexico	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 3, 2017	IDM00058799 Jul 3, 2017 1	Oct 28, 2015	D002015047829	Indonesia	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		IDM00058798 Jul 3, 2017 9	Oct 28, 2015	D002015047821	ndonesia	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 6, 2018	910379971	Dec 8, 2015	910379971	Brazil	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 6, 2018	910380031	Dec 8, 2015	910380031	Brazil	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 16, 1997	185880	Nov 11, 1996	19967127	Norway	StabMaster (pipe alignment system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 2, 1999	384768	Nov 6, 1996	384768	European Union	StabMaster (pipe alignment system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 8, 2005	2925428	Feb 19, 2004	78/370,879	United States of America	StabMaster (pipe alignment system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 5, 2002	2647486	Feb 14, 2001	76/209,909	United States of America	STABBERLESS (remote controlled machine)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 7, 1997	183450	Aug 22, 1996	19965021	Norway	SPIRAGLIDER (centralizer system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 10, 1999	337121	Aug 21, 1996	337121	European Union	SPIRAGLIDER (centralizer system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 21, 2000	2331822	Jan 8, 1999	75/617,321	United States of America	SPIRAGLIDER (centralizer system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 27, 2020	6,185,259	Apr 24, 2020	88886639	United States of America	SpectralWave (spectral azimuthal gamma ray)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 22, 2015	4817623	Feb 19, 2015	86/539,216	United States of America	SpearHead
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 6, 2016	597772	Aug 18, 2015	2015725810	Russian Federation	SpearHead
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 7, 2017	2895936	Aug 18, 2015	3433794	Argentina	SpearHead
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 3, 2016	2893963	Aug 17, 2016	3533283	Argentina	SMARTDMS(drill string management service)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 3, 2017	2893962	Aug 17, 2016	3533284	Argentina	SMARTDMS (drill string management service)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 4, 2017	1709562	Aug 15, 2016	1783583	Mexico	SMARTDMS (drill string management service)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 25, 2016	1700178	Aug 15, 2016	1783582	Mexico	SMARTDMS
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 11, 2021	6344741	Mar 24, 2020	88845903	United States of America	SineWave (microimager service)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 24, 2015	516371	Aug 27, 2014	14188431	Colombia	SeeLog (software)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 10, 2015	4699884	Aug 27, 2014	86/378,682	United States of America	SecureView

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 30, 2013	43284/5	2012	85//81,031	United States of America	SurgeMaster (casing diverter tool)
Weatherford U.K. Limited	41 Nov 7, 2008	UK000024841 84	Apr 7, 2008	2484184	United Kingdom	SURESWELL (swellable tool w/ fluid delivery)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 17, 2017	5124283	Jun 21, 2016	87/079,219	United States of America	SURESLICK
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 6, 2016	5036621	Mar 17, 2016	86/944,282	United States of America	SUREBLOCK
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 20, 2017	549245	Jul 28, 2016	SD2016/0003849	Colombia	SUREBLOCK
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 30, 2016	015695265	Jul 27, 2016	015695265	European Union	SUREBLOCK
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 25, 2016	1700179	Aug 15, 2016	1783584	Mexico	SUREBLOCK
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Dec 9, 2020	90369690	United States of America	Sure Seal 3
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 12, 2015	515295	Oct 28, 2014	14 238700	Colombia	Successful Compact
Precision Energy Services, Inc.	Apr 28, 1995	TMA442360	Feb 7, 1994	0,746,627	Canada	STI400 (induction tool system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 28, 2015	516373	Aug 27, 2014	14188501	Colombia	STI400 (induction tool system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 30, 2015	516374	Aug 27, 2014	14188547	Colombia	STI400 (induction tool system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 6, 2013	4379418	Dec 5, 2012	85/795,202	United States of America	SteamSaver (injection system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 26, 2015	4742117	Apr 29, 2014	86/265,495	United States of America	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 25, 2015	1702942	Jun 25, 2015	1702942	Australia	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 6, 2018	910379823	Dec 8, 2015	910379823	Brazil	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 20, 2019	TMA1029587	Jun 25, 2015	1,734,576	Canada	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 26, 2015	014294904	Jun 25, 2015	014294904	European Union	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	99 Jul 3, 2017	IDM00058799 0	Oct 28, 2015	D002015047825	Indonesia	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 29, 2015	2015060253	Jun 29, 2015	2015060253	Malaysia	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 24, 2015	1592363	Jul 17, 2015	1634171	Mexico	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 9, 2016	285725	Oct 30, 2015	201513547	Norway	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 22, 2017	2015060266	Jun 29, 2015	2015060266	Malaysia	SteadyState (continuous flow system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 3, 2017	2015060272	Jun 29, 2015	2015060272	Malaysia	SteadyState (continuous flow system)

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 25, 2014	4643498	Sep 18, 2013	86/068,259	United States of America	l orkPro (pipe Joint software)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 10, 2017	TMA970458	Jun 29, 2015	1,735,038	Canada	TopTier (tag pin structure)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 14, 2016	4975983	Nov 13, 2014	86/453,073	United States of America	ToeFlow (downhole tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 17, 2015	1658966	Nov 18, 2014	1658966	Australia	ToeFlow (downhole tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 16, 2017	908643403	Nov 25, 2014	908643403	Brazil	ToeFlow (downhole tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 28, 2016	15961062	Dec 18, 2014	15961062	China	ToeFlow (downhole tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 22, 2015	521273	Nov 21, 2014	14256152	Colombia	ToeFlow (downhole tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 13, 2015	013461181	Nov 14, 2014	013461181	European Union	ToeFlow (downhole tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 23, 2015	1583989	Feb 13, 2015	1577833	Mexico	ToeFlow (downhole tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 17, 2015	1436004033	Dec 14, 2014	1436004033	Saudi Arabia	ToeFlow (downhole tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 4, 2014	136557	Dec 4, 2014	M 2014 08166	Romania	ToeFlow (downhole tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 15, 2017	1720944	Aug 14, 2015	1645435	Mexico	ToeFlow (downhole tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 20, 2021	6,427,103	Oct 29, 2020	90286916	United States of America	TerraForm (suite of packers)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 8, 2016	TMA954713	May 16, 2014	1,677,344	Canada	TerraForm (suite of packers)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 17, 2014	1623648	May 19, 2014	1623648	Australia	TerraForm (suite of packers)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 14, 2014	012890943	May 20, 2014	012890943	European Union	TerraForm (suite of packers)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	63 Aug 29, 2014	UK000030563 48	May 20, 2014	UK00003056348	United Kingdom	TerraForm (suite of packers)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 6, 2016	907798683	Jun 5, 2014	907798683	Brazil	TerraForm (suite of packers)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 9, 2014	277598	May 23, 2014	201406039	Norway	TerraForm (suite of packers)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 9, 2014	4601546	Mar 4, 2014	86/210,029	United States of America	TBlockSure (temporary blocking agent)
Weatherford U.K. Limited	Mar 13, 2009	2494371	Aug 4, 2008	2494371	United Kingdom	SWELLTEC (equipment & tools)
Weatherford U.K. Limited	Aug 22, 2008	2484182	Apr 7, 2008	2484182	United Kingdom	SWELLSCREEN (swellable sandscreen)
Weatherford U.K. Limited	Mar 21, 2008	2464956	Aug 22, 2007	2464956	United Kingdom	SWELLPRO (equipment & tools)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 7, 2017	5135730	Feb 17, 2016	86/910,747	United States of America	SWAGEHAMMER

Weatherford Norge AS	Jul 29, 2009	251846	Aug 15, 2008	200810396	Norway	UniTong (multifunctional power tong)
Weatherford Norge AS	Mar 18, 2009	7151525	Aug 11, 2008	7151525	European Union	UniTong (multifunctional power tong)
Weatherford Norge AS	Jul 21, 2009	7449655	Dec 8, 2008	7449655	European Union	UniSlips (grip slips)
Weatherford Norge AS	Apr 16, 2009	250580	Dec 18, 2008	200816046	Norway	UniSlips (grip slips)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 10, 1995	1564958	Mar 10, 1994	1564958	United Kingdom	UNISET
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 5, 2016	TMA936921	May 16, 2014	1,677,343	Canada	UNISET
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 23, 2015	1623650	May 19, 2014	1623650	Australia	UNISET
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 10, 2014	012890588	May 20, 2014	012890588	European Union	UNISET
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 2, 2014	277514	May 23, 2014	201406022	Norway	UNISET
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 20, 2016	907798772	Jun 5, 2014	907798772	Brazil	UNISET
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 3, 2018	5509683	May 15, 2017	87/450,199	United States of America	ULTRAWAVE (Acoustic Imager)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 17, 2019	TMA1059441	Oct 3, 2017	1,861,115	Canada	ULTRAWAVE (Acoustic Imager)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	50 Feb 23, 2018	UK000032550 96	Sep 7, 2017	UK00003255096	United Kingdom	ULTRAWAVE (Acoustic Imager)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 14, 2016	4975938	Oct 6, 2014	86/415,333	United States of America	UltraView (wireline tool)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 15, 2018	5470128	Feb 17, 2016	86/910,735	United States of America	ULTRALIFT (deepwater gas lift system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 23, 2013	4372568	Jan 17, 2013	85/825,520	United States of America	Tube-Lok (thread compound)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 15, 2011	4055357	Jan 24, 2011	85/224,493	United States of America	TruForm (liner hanger system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 29, 2019	88/363,329	United States of America	TR1P (and design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 19, 2020	918329965	Sep 30, 2019	918329965	Brazil	TR1P (and design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 26, 2019	1987292	Canada	TR1P (and design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 27, 2020	307977	Sep 27, 2019	201912851	Norway	TR1P (and design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 20, 2019	UK000034322 54	Sep 27, 2019	UK00003432254	United Kingdom	TR1P (and design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 16, 2015	4757753	Jan 22, 2014	86/172,016	United States of America	TorkWrench (drill pipe tong)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 22, 2003	2709297	Aug 5, 2002	76/437,866	United States of America	TorkWinder (drillpipe wrenching tong)

6-1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		i i	2008		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	. (a.c.)
Weatherford Technology Holdings IIC	Nov 6 2008	Q7.7.1A	Aug 19	E/TM//2008/9800	Nigoria	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Feb 1,	16999	Libya	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Nov 18, 2003	2003-016977	Venezuela	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 2, 2017	159175	Nov 18, 2012	159175	Bangladesh	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 21, 2014	177262	Jul 30, 2012	177262	United Arab Emirates	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 20, 2014	177263	Jul 30, 2012	177263	United Arab Emirates	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 1, 2015	T1116825E	Nov 29, 2011	T1116825E	Singapore	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 29, 2012	465345	Jul 30, 2012	12127386	Colombia	W & (red logo)Design
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 1, 2021	2041777	Oct 4, 2019	2041777	Australia	VICTUS
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Oct 3, 2019	1988311	Canada	VICTUS
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Oct 8, 2019	41449782	China	VICTUS
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 30, 2020	018132885	Oct 4, 2019	018132885	European Union	VICTUS
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Oct 4, 2019	201913182	Norway	VICTUS
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			May 20, 2021	90723265	United States of America	VICTUS
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 2, 2014	4649300	May 29, 2014	86/294,622	United States of America	VERO (well testing software)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Oct 8, 2018	916042898	Brazil	VERO (tubular running services)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 15, 2020	6,222,346	Jun 15, 2018	88/001,842	United States of America	VERO (tubular running services)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 17, 2019	916043037	Oct 8, 2018	916043037	Brazil	VERO (tubular running services)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Aug 14, 2018	1,914,885	Canada	VERO (tubular running services)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Apr 24, 2019	201905659	Norway	VERO (tubular running services)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Dec 14, 2018	2144250	Mexico	VERO (tubular running services)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 4, 2021	2255904	Mar 26, 2021	2522591	Mexico	VERO (tubular running services)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 10, 2015	523987	Oct 28, 2014	14 238728	Colombia	VECTAR
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 3, 2015	4695991	Aug 8, 2014	86/361,518	United States of America	VariForm (centralizer)

Morway 20127313 Aug 6, 20781. Cot 24, 2012 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC Bangladesh 159171 Avg 18, 2013 Exp 2013 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC India 159171 Avg 18, 2012 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC Malayais 2000/16974 59,8 2000/16974 Mar 6, 2012 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC Canuda 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008/14397 Mar 18, 2011 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC Canuth Africa 2008/14396 Jun 24, 2008/14398 Sep 16, 2011 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC South Africa 2008/14398 Jun 24, 2008/14398 Sep 16, 2011 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC South Africa 2008/14398 Jun 24, 2008/14398 Sep 16, 2011 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC South Africa 2008/14398 Jun 24, 2008/14398 Sep 16, 2011 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC South Africa 2008/14392 Jun 24, 2008/14398 Sep 16, 2011 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC South Africa 2008/14392 Jun 24, 2008/	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 19, 2010	1192/91	Jul 27, 2008	133695	Saudi Arabia	W (design)
bay 201207913 Aug 6, 267841 267841 Oct 24, 2012 Jadesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 Jon 2012 <td< td=""><td>Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC</td><td></td><td></td><td>Jul 27, 2008</td><td>133696</td><td>Saudi Arabia</td><td>W (design)</td></td<>	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 27, 2008	133696	Saudi Arabia	W (design)
by 201207913 Aug 6, 267841 267841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 Loc 10, 2003 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 Dec 10, 1254562 Dec 10, 1254562 Dec 10, 2003 lade 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010016974 Mar 6, 2012 2008 lade 1,582,581 Jun 24, 2012 2008/14397 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008/14399 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14395 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14394 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 <td< td=""><td>Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC</td><td></td><td></td><td>Jul 27, 2008</td><td>133697</td><td>Saudi Arabia</td><td>W (design)</td></td<>	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 27, 2008	133697	Saudi Arabia	W (design)
ray 201207913 Aug 6, 2012 207841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 2012 2012 Dec 10, 2003 2012 spisia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010016974 Mar 6, 2012 Dec 10, 2003 Mar 6, 2012 daa 1,582,581 Jun 18, TMA873616 Mar 18, 2014 Jun 24, 2008 Mar 18, 2014 nAfrica 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008 2008/14397 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14396 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14395 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14394 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14394 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 27, 2008	133698	Saudi Arabia	W (design)
ray 201207913 Aug 6, 267841 2012072 adesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 2012 adesh 159171 Nov 18, 2013 Dec 10, 1254562 Dec 10, 2003 ysia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010016974 Mar 6, 2012 da 1,582,581 Jun 18, 17, 17, 2009 Mar 18, 2014 da 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Mar 18, 2014 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 Africa 2008/14396 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 Africa 2008/14396 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14394 Sep 16, 2011 Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 Africa	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 27, 2008	133692	Saudi Arabia	W (design)
ray 201207913 Aug 6, 267841 2012072 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 Dec 10, 1254562 Dec 10, 2003 ysia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010016974 Mar 6, 2012 da 1,582,581 Jun 18, TMA873616 Mar 18, 2014 ysia 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008/14397 Sep 16, 2012 n Africa 2008/14396 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14394 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14395 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 27, 2008	133693	Saudi Arabia	W (design)
adesh 201207913 Aug 6, 207841 267841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 Dec 10, 2012 Dec 10, 2003 Dec 10, 2003 sysia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010016974 Mar 6, 2012 Dec 10, 2003 Mar 6, 2012 daa 1,582,581 Jun 18, IMA873616 Mar 18, 2014 Jun 23, 2009 Mar 18, 2014 n Africa 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008/14397 Sep 16, 2011 Nov 13, 2009 n Africa 2008/14396 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14394 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 200	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14390	South Africa	W (design)
ay 201207913 Aug 6, 2012 207841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 2012 Dec 10, 1254562 Dec 10, 2003 ysia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010016974 Mar 6, 2012 2000 da 1,582,581 Jun 18, TMA873616 Mar 18, 2014 2010 830.164 Jul 23, 866.313 Nov 13, 2009 nAfrica 2008/14396 Jun 24, 2008/14397 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14394 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14394 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14393	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 27, 2008	133691	Saudi Arabia	W (design)
ray 201207913 Aug 6, 267841 267841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 Dec 10, 2003 Dec 10, 2004 Dec 10, 2004 Dec 10, 2014 Dec 10, 2011 Dec 10, 2011 Dec 10, 2011 Dec 10, 2011 Dec 16, 2011 Dec 16, 2011 Dec 16, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 8, 2010	2010/16978	Malaysia	W (design)
ray 201207913 Aug 6, 207841 267841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 Dec 10, 2012 Dec 10, 2003 ysia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010016974 Mar 6, 2012 da 1,582,581 Jun 18, TMA873616 Mar 18, 2014 n Africa 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008 2008/14397 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14396 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 2008 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 2008 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 23, 2008	830.175	Chile	W (design)
ray 201207913 Aug 6, 2012 267841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 Dec 10, 2003 Dec 10, 2003 ysia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010016974 Dec 10, 2003 da 1,582,581 Jun 18, TMA873616 Mar 6, 2012 n Africa 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008 2008/14397 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14394 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14394 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 <td>Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Jul 23, 2008</td> <td>830.172</td> <td>Chile</td> <td>W (design)</td>	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 23, 2008	830.172	Chile	W (design)
ray 201207913 Aug 6, 207841 267841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 2012 Dec 10, 2003 Dec 10, 2003 ysia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010016974 Dec 10, 2003 Dec 10, 2003 Dec 10, 2003 da 1,582,581 Jun 18, TMA873616 Mar 6, 2012 Dec 10, 2003 Mar 18, 2014 p. Africa 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008 2008/1439 Nov 13, 2009 p. Africa 2008/14396 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 p. Africa 2008/14394 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 p. Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14394 Sep 16, 2011 p. Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14394 Sep 16, 2011 p. Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 p. Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 p. Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011 p. Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 23, 2008	830.171	Chile	W (design)
ray 201207913 Aug 6, 2012 267841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 2012 Dec 10, 2003 Dec 10, 2003 ysia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010016974 Dec 10, 2003 Dec 10, 2003 Mar 6, 2012 da 1,582,581 Jun 18, TMA873616 Mar 18, 2014 Mar 18, 2014 n Africa 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008 2008/14397 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14394 Jun 24, 2008/14394 2008/14394 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14394 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14394 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14394 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14393 Jun 24, 2008/14393 Sep 16, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14392	South Africa	W (design)
ray 201207913 Aug 6, 2012 267841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 Dec 10, 2003 ysia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 200 2010016974 Dec 10, 2003 da 1,582,581 Jun 18, TMA873616 Mar 6, 2012 nAfrica 830.164 2008 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008/14397 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14396 Jun 24, 2008/14396 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14394 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011 nAfrica 2008/14394 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14393	South Africa	W (design)
ray 201207913 Aug 6, 2012 267841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 Dec 10, 2003 ysia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010 2010016974 Mar 6, 2012 da 1,582,581 Jun 18, TMA873616 Mar 18, 2014 nAfrica 830.164 2008 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008/14397 Sep 16, 2011 n Africa 2008/14396 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011 2008 n Africa 2008/14395 Jun 24, 2008/14395 Sep 16, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14394	South Africa	W (design)
ray 201207913 Aug 6, 2012 267841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 2012 1254562 Dec 10, 2003 1254562 Dec 10, 2003 ysia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010016974 Var 6, 2012 da 1,582,581 Jun 18, TMA873616 Mar 18, 2014 2012 830.164 2008 830.164 2008 2008 1 Africa 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008/14397 Sep 16, 2011 1 Africa 2008/14396 Jun 24, 2008/14396 Sep 16, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14395	South Africa	W (design)
ray 201207913 Aug 6, 2012 267841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 2012 Dec 10, 2003 1254562 Dec 10, 2003 2003 Dec 10, 2003 Dec 10, 2003 ysia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010 2010016974 Mar 6, 2012 da 1,582,581 Jun 18, TMA873616 Mar 18, 2014 2012 2008 2008 30.164 2008 1 Africa 2008/14397 Jun 24, 2008 2008/14397 Sep 16, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14396	South Africa	W (design)
ray 201207913 Aug 6, 2012 267841 Oct 24, 2012 ladesh 159171 Nov 18, 2012 2012 Dec 10, 2003 1254562 Dec 10, 2003 2003 Dec 10, 2003 ysia 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010 2010016974 Mar 6, 2012 da 1,582,581 Jun 18, TMA873616 Mar 18, 2014 2010 830.164 Jul 23, 2008 866.313 Nov 13, 2009	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14397	South Africa	W (design)
201207913 Aug 6, 267841 Oct 24, 2012 2012 159171 Nov 18, 2012 1254562 Dec 10, 1254562 Dec 10, 2003 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010016974 Mar 6, 2012 2010 Jun 18, TMA873616 Mar 18, 2014	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 23, 2008	830.164	Chile	W (design)
201207913 Aug 6, 267841 Oct 24, 2012 2012 159171 Nov 18, 2012 1254562 Dec 10, 1254562 Dec 10, 2003 2010/16974 Sep 8, 2010016974 Mar 6, 2012	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 18, 2012	1,582,581	Canada	W (design)
201207913 Aug 6, 267841 Oct 24, 2012 2012 159171 Nov 18, 2012 1254562 Dec 10, 1254562 Dec 10, 2003	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 8, 2010	2010/16974	Malaysia	W (design)
201207913 Aug 6, 267841 Oct 24, 2012 2012 159171 Nov 18, 2012	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Dec 10, 2003	1254562	India	W (design)
201207913 Aug 6, 267841 Oct 24, 2012 2012	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Nov 18, 2012	159171	Bangladesh	W (design)
	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Aug 6, 2012	201207913	Norway	W (design)

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 20, 2007 V	1254564	Dec 10, 2003	1254564	India	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 19, 2003 V	T03/18599E	Nov 19, 2003	T03/18599E	Singapore	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 6, 2008 V	826117040	Nov 27, 2003	826117040	Brazil	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 2, 2008 V	826117031	Nov 27, 2003	826117031	Brazil	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 6, 2008 V	826117023	Nov 27, 2003	826117023	Brazil	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 6, 2008 V	826117058	Nov 27, 2003	826117058	Brazil	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 6, 2008 V	826117074	Nov 27, 2003	826117074	Brazil	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 1, 2005 V	1254565	Dec 10, 2003	1254565	India	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 22, 2006 V	1254566	Dec 10, 2003	1254566	India	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 7, 2008 V	3519094	Apr 9, 2003	3519094	China	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 6, 2008 V	826117066	Nov 27, 2003	826117066	Brazil	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2006 V	1254561	Dec 10, 2003	1254561	India	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 12, 2005 V	875530	Feb 13, 2004	641915	Mexico	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 21, 2009 V	3657190	Dec 3, 2008	77/625,257	United States of America	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 26, 2005 V	T03/18602I	Nov 19, 2003	T03/18602I	Singapore	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 30, 2009 V	96503	Dec 23, 2003	057911	United Arab Emirates	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010 V	17001	Feb 1, 2009	17001	Libya	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010 V	17003	Feb 1, 2009	17003	Libya	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010 V	17005	Feb 1, 2009	17005	Libya	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010 V	17007	Feb 1, 2009	17007	Libya	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010 V	17009	Feb 1, 2009	17009	Libya	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010 V	17011	Feb 1, 2009	17011	Libya	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010 V	17013	Feb 1, 2009	17013	Libya	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 19, 2010 V	1192/90	Jul 27, 2008	133694	Saudi Arabia	W (design)

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 26, 2005	S-028277	Nov 18, 2003	2003-016980	Venezuela	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 26, 2005	S028276	Nov 18, 2003	2003-016976	Venezuela	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 9, 1998	1694909	Jul 21, 1997	2093481	Argentina	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 9, 1998	2326252	Jul 21, 1997	2093487	Argentina	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 21, 2004	3519091	Apr 9, 2003	3519091	China	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 9, 1998	1694914	Jul 21, 1997	2093486	Argentina	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 9, 2004	48234	Dec 23, 2003	057915	United Arab Emirates	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 9, 2004	47068	Dec 23, 2003	057913	United Arab Emirates	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 9, 2004	47067	Dec 23, 2003	057914	United Arab Emirates	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 9, 2004	47069	Dec 23, 2003	057912	United Arab Emirates	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 2, 2011	91648	Aug 19, 2008	F/TM/2008/9799	Nigeria	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 2, 2011	91646	Aug 19, 2008	F/TM/2008/9803	Nigeria	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 2, 2011	91643	Aug 19, 2008	F/TM/2008/9801	Nigeria	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 8, 2013	95458	Aug 19, 2008	F/TM/2008/9812	Nigeria	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 7, 2004	3519093	Apr 9, 2003	3519093	China	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 28, 2004	3519095	Apr 9, 2003	3519095	China	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 28, 2005	3519096	Apr 9, 2003	3519096	China	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 28, 2005	3519097	Apr 9, 2003	3519097	China	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 6, 1988	123808	Mar 1, 1985	242138	Colombia	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 30, 2006	P-274713	Nov 18, 2003	2003-016979	Venezuela	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 28, 2013 \	1345173	Sep 21, 2012	1310855	Mexico	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 15, 2013	1342729	Sep 21, 2012	1310858	Mexico	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 26, 2005	P-262342	Nov 18, 2003	2003-016978	Venezuela	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 17, 2013	1343126	Sep 21, 2012	1310853	Mexico	W (design)

			2004			
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 29, 2005	879932	Feb 13,	641917	Mexico	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 8, 2005	1254563	Dec 10, 2003	1254563	India	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 13, 2006 N	T0318601J	Nov 19, 2003	T03/18601J	Singapore	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 29, 2004 N	853813	Feb 13, 2004	641914	Mexico	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 24, 2009 N	596.793	Apr 24, 2009	54549/2009	Switzerland	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 2, 2005 \	T05/16213E	Sep 2, 2005	T05/16213E	Singapore	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 27, 2005 N	865879	Feb 13, 2004	641916	Mexico	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 10, 2012 N	2010016976	Sep 8, 2010	2010/16976	Malaysia	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 25, 2012 N	2010016979	Sep 8, 2010	2010/16979	Malaysia	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 6, 2007 \	34495	Nov 28, 2003	34495	Trinidad and Tobago	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 19, 2003 N	T03/18598G	Nov 19, 2003	T03/18598G	Singapore	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 22, 2002 N	1668813	May 22, 2000	1668813	European Union	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 28, 2005 N	3519090	Apr 9, 2003	3519090	China	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 9, 2004 N	47070	Dec 23, 2003	057910	United Arab Emirates	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 14, 2011 N	2010016972	Sep 8, 2010	2010/16972	Malaysia	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 21, 2011 N	2010016977	Sep 8, 2010	2010/16977	Malaysia	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 25, 2011 N	2010016971	Sep 8, 2010	2010/16971	Malaysia	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 5, 2012 N	2010016975	Sep 8, 2010	2010/16975	Malaysia	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 9, 1998	1694913	Jul 21, 1997	2093485	Argentina	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 9, 1998	1694912	Jul 21, 1997	2093484	Argentina	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 9, 1998	1694911	Jul 21, 1997	2093483	Argentina	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 9, 1998	1694910	Jul 21, 1997	2093482	Argentina	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 21, 2004	3519092	Apr 9, 2003	3519092	China	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 26, 2005	S-028275	Nov 18, 2003	2003-016975	Venezuela	W (design)

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 12, 2011	223791	Nov 16, 2008	223791	Egypt	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 12, 2011	223792	Nov 16, 2008	223792	Egypt	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 12, 2011	223793	Nov 16, 2008	223793	Egypt	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 30, 2014	159174	Nov 18, 2012	159174	Bangladesh	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 17, 2014	46466	Feb 13, 2013	46466	Trinidad and Tobago	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 8, 2012	4-0193101- 000	Oct 25, 2010	4-2010-22380	Vietnam	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 25, 2013	1385423	Sep 21, 2012	1310856	Mexico	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 27, 2017	222583	Jan 27, 2014	M 2014 00999	Ukraine	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 27, 2019	159176	Nov 18, 2012	159176	Bangladesh	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 31, 2014	99646	Aug 19, 2008	F/TM/2008/9806	Nigeria	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 8, 2013	97841	Aug 19, 2008	F/TM/2008/9802	Nigeria	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 19, 2008	97189	Aug 19, 2008	F/TM/2008/9807	Nigeria	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 6, 1988	123807	Mar 1, 1985	242139	Colombia	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 9, 1998	1694908	Jul 21, 1997	2093480	Argentina	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 21, 1991	TMA385843	Dec 16, 1988	0,621,451	Canada	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 6, 1997	186241	Aug 26, 1996	19965049	Norway	W (design)
Weatherford/Lamb, Inc.	1 Apr 20, 2004	IDM00000511 5	Apr 18, 2004	R00-2003-04431-04436	Indonesia	W (design)
Weatherford/Lamb, Inc.	May 26, 2004	IDM00000511 4	Apr 18, 2004	R00-2003-04430-04435	Indonesia	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 12, 1999	108399	Apr 1, 1996	108399	European Union	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 7, 2005	3617187	Jul 3, 2003	3617187	China	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 11, 2005	830208	Feb 13, 2004	641913	Mexico	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 28, 2005	873035	Feb 13, 2004	641918	Mexico	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 14, 2006	3067054	Aug 1, 2003	76/533,908	United States of America	W (design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 3, 2007	5067692	May 29, 2006	2006-49009	Japan	W (design)

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 26, 2010 V	89221	Sep 29, 2008	98218	Kuwait	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 3, 2009 V	52090	Jun 28, 2008	52090	Oman	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 5, 2009 V	857040	Jul 23, 2008	830176	Chile	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 12, 2009 V	857509	Jul 23, 2008	830169	Chile	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 23, 2009 V	870.748	Jul 23, 2008	830.174	Chile	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 5, 2009 V	857.041	Jul 23, 2008	830.173	Chile	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011 V	53092	Aug 5, 2008	53092	Qatar	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 9, 2009 V	154872	Sep 1, 2008	359065	Peru	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 8, 2009 V	56409	Sep 1, 2008	359070	Peru	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 29, 2008 V	81647	Sep 29, 2008	98223	Kuwait	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 22, 2008 V	59758	Aug 22, 2008	320080961	African Intellectual Property Organization (OAPI)	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 27, 2013 V	1379214	Sep 21, 2012	1310852	Mexico	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 30, 2014 V	159173	Nov 18, 2012	159173	Bangladesh	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 10, 2016 V	840209967	Jul 27, 2012	840209967	Brazil	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 14, 2012 V	010977131	Jun 19, 2012	010977131	European Union	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 12, 2016 V	42014005047 25	Oct 8, 2014	4201400504725	Philippines	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 10, 2016 V	840213280	Jul 30, 2012	840213280	Brazil	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 17, 2013 V	4341-13	Sep 5, 2012	IEP-U10-PL-SD-2012- 27665-RE	Ecuador	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 18, 2016 V	159172	Nov 18, 2012	159172	Bangladesh	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 10, 2013 V	1381863	Sep 21, 2012	1310851	Mexico	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 12, 2011 V	223789	Nov 16, 2008	223789	Egypt	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 30, 2013 V	2008/14391	Jun 24, 2008	2008/14391	South Africa	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 8, 2010 V	2010016973	Sep 8, 2010	2010/16973	Malaysia	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 12, 2011 V	223790	Nov 16, 2008	223790	Egypt	W (red logo)

Part	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 16, 2009	1870-09	Aug 21, 2008	203619	Ecuador	W (red logo)
d 73735 Jul 24, 341078 Nov 2,2011 359071 Sep 1, 56638 May 20,2009 359079 Sep 1, 56638 May 20,2009 359066 Sep 1, 53878 Nov 27,2008 359067 Sep 1, 151484 Apr 24,2009 98272 Sep 29, 2008 Sep 1, 153433 Jun 5,2009 98272 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 29, 2008 98272 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 52096 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 52095 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 52096 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 52097 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 52097 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 52091 Jun 28, 52096 May 3, 2009 52091 Jun 28, 52096 May 3, 2009 52091 Jun 28, 52091 May 3, 2009 52092 Jun 28, 52092 May 3, 2009 52093 Jun 28, 52091 May 3, 2009 52093 Jun 28, 52093 Jun 28, 52091 May 10, 2009 <	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		2190-09	Aug 21, 2008	203618	Ecuador	W (red logo)
d 73735 Jul 24, 341078 Nov 2, 2011 359071 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 359079 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 359066 Sep 1, 13484 Apr 24, 2009 359068 Sep 1, 15967 Apr 20, 2009 98224 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 26, 2010 98227 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 52095 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 52094 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 52091 Jun 28, 52095 May 10, 2009 52092 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 52093 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 52091 Jun 28, 52096 May 3, 2009 52092 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 52093 Jun 28, 52096 May 3, 2009 52091 Jun 28, 52091 May 10, 2009 52093 Jun 28, 52092 May 3, 2009 52093 Jun 28, 52091 May 10, 2009 52093 Jun 28, 52097 May 3, 2009 52093 Jun 28, 52097 <	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		1872-09	Aug 21, 2008	203624	Ecuador	W (red logo)
d 737735 Jul 24, Jul 24, Jul 78 Nov 2, 2011 2009 359071 Sep 1, Sep 1, Sep 3, Sep 1, Sa78 May 20, 2009 359079 Sep 1, Sa78 Nov 27, 2008 359066 Sep 1, Sap 1, Sa78 Nov 27, 2009 359067 Sep 1, Sap 1, Sa78 Nov 27, 2009 359068 Sep 1, Sap 1, Sap 1, Sap 2, Sap	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		1869-09	Aug 21, 2008	203620	Ecuador	W (red logo)
d 73735 Jul 24, 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 359071 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 359079 Sep 1, 5008 53878 Nov 27, 2008 359066 Sep 1, 5008 52091 151484 Apr 24, 2009 359067 Sep 1, 153433 Jun 5, 2009 98224 Sep 29, 2008 Sep 21, 15967 Apr 20, 2009 98222 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 26, 2010 98222 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 98221 Jun 28, 52095 May 10, 2009 98221 Jun 28, 52095 May 10, 2009 98221 Jun 28, 52095 May 10, 2009 98221 Jun 28, 52091 May 3, 2009 98220 Sep 29, 78519 Sep 29, 2008 98219 Sep 29, 78519 Sep 29, 2008 98219 Sep 29, 78519 Sep 29, 2008 98219 Sep 29,	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		149616	Sep 1, 2008	359069		W (red logo)
d 737735 Jul 24, 2009 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 2009 56638 May 20, 2009 359071 Sep 1, 2008 56638 May 20, 2009 359066 Sep 1, 15484 Apr 24, 2009 359067 Sep 1, 15484 Apr 24, 2009 359068 Sep 1, 15484 Apr 20, 2009 98224 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 26, 2010 98227 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 26, 2010 98227 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 98227 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 52096 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 52097 Jun 28, 52095 May 10, 2009 52091 Jun 28, 52091 May 3, 2009 52092 Jun 28, 52091 May 10, 2009 52091 Jun 28, 52092 May 3, 2009 52092 Jun 28, 52091 May 10, 2009 52093 Jun 28, 52091 May 10, 2009 52094 Jun 28, 52092 May 3, 2009 52098 Jun 28, 52091 May 10, 2009	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		52093	Jun 28, 2008	52093	Oman	W (red logo)
d 73735 Jul 24, 2009 341078 Mov 2, 2011 2009 359071 Sep 1, 2008 56638 May 20, 2009 359779 Sep 1, 2008 58878 Nov 27, 2008 359066 Sep 1, 1151484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 115483 Jun 5, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 115484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 15967 Apr 20, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 15967 Apr 20, 2009 2008 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 26, 2010 2008 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 2008 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 2008 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 2008 Jun 28, 52095 May 10, 2009 2008 Jun 28, 52095 May 3, 2009 2008 Jun 28, 52095 May 3, 2009 2008 Jun 28, 52095 May 3, 2009 2008 Jun 28, 52091 May 3, 2009 2008 Sep 29, 78519 Sep 29, 2008 2008 Sep 29, 8045 <t< td=""><td>Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC</td><td></td><td>52097</td><td></td><td>52097</td><td></td><td>W (red logo)</td></t<>	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		52097		52097		W (red logo)
and 737735 Jul 24, 2009 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 359071 Sep 1, 2009 56638 May 20, 2009 359079 Sep 1, 56638 Nov 27, 2008 Nov 27, 2008 59066 Sep 1, 51484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 2008 Sep 1, 151484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 15433 Jun 5, 2009 359068 Sep 1, 159967 Apr 20, 2009 36008 Sep 1, 159967 Apr 20, 2009 359068 Sep 1, 159967 Apr 20, 2009 36008 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 29, 2008 3611 98224 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 29, 2008 3611 98222 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 3611 98221 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 3611 98221 Jun 28, 52095 May 10, 2009 3612 98221 Jun 28, 52092 May 3, 2009 3613 98221 Sep 29, 81045 Sep 29, 2008 3614 98220 Sep 29, 81045 Sep 29, 2008	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		75723	Jul 23, 2008	082270		W (red logo)
and 737735 Jul 24, 2009 341078 Nov 2, 2011 359071 2009 5638 May 20, 2009 359779 Sep 1, 5638 May 20, 2009 359066 Sep 1, 5878 Nov 27, 2008 359067 Sep 1, 151484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 150967 Apr 24, 2009 359068 Sep 1, 150967 Apr 20, 2009 3608 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 29, 2008 31t 98224 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 29, 2008 32095 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 32096 Jun 28, 52095 May 10, 2009 32097 Jun 28, 52095 May 10, 2009 32098 Jun 28, 52095 May 3, 2009 32099 Jun 28, 52091 May 3, 2009 32091 Jun 28, 52091 May 3, 2009 32091 Jun 28, 52091 May 3, 2009 32091 Jun 28, 52092 May 3, 2009 32091 Jun 28, 52092 May 3, 2009 32092 Jun 28, 52093 May 3, 2009	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		81044		98219		W (red logo)
and 737735 Jul 24, 2009 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 359071 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 359779 Sep 1, 58878 Nov 27, 2008 359066 Sep 1, 151484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 151484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 153433 Jun 5, 2009 2008 2008 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 26, 2010 359068 Sep 1, 150967 Apr 20, 2009 2008 2008 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 26, 2010 3it 98224 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 26, 2010 3it 98222 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 3it 98222 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 3it 98222 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 29, 2008 3it 98221 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 32095 Jun 28, 52096 May 3, 2009 32096 Jun 28, 52091 May 3, 2009 32097 Jun 28, 52091 May 3, 2009 32098 Jun 28, 52091 May 3, 20	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		78519		98220		W (red logo)
and 737735 Jul 24, 2009 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 359071 Sep 1, 2008 56638 May 20, 2009 2008 359079 Sep 1, 5878 Nov 27, 2008 359066 Sep 1, 5878 Nov 27, 2008 2008 Sep 1, 5878 Nov 27, 2008 359067 Sep 1, 5908 151484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 5908 Jun 28, 5095 Jun 5, 2009 359068 Sep 1, 5967 Apr 20, 2009 3608 Sep 1, 5967 Apr 20, 2009 3608 Sep 2, 592 89222 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 26, 2010 361 98224 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 361 98222 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 May 10, 2009 361 98222 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 May 10, 2009 361 98224 98225 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 May 10, 2009 362094 Jun 28, 52094 May 3, 2009 May 10, 2009 May 10, 2	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		81045		98221		W (red logo)
and 737735 Jul 24, 2009 341078 Nov 2, 2011 359071 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 53878 Nov 27, 2008 2008 Sep 1, 53878 Nov 27, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 53433 Jun 5, 2009 359068 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 26, 2010 2008 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 29, 2008 3it Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 3it Sep 29, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 3it Sep 29, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 3it Sep 29, 2008 Sep	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		52091	Jun 28, 2008	52091	Oman	W (red logo)
and 737735 Jul 24, 2009 341078 Mov 2, 2011 359071 Sep 1, 2009 56638 May 20, 2009 359779 Sep 1, 2008 58878 Nov 27, 2008 359066 Sep 1, 2008 589 1, 151484 Apr 24, 2009 359067 Sep 1, 2008 153433 Jun 5, 2009 3ift 98224 Sep 29, 2008 89222 Sep 29, 2008 3ift 98222 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 3ift 98222 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 35096 Jun 28, 2008 52096 May 10, 2009 3ift 98222 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 35096 Jun 28, 5096 May 10, 2009 3609 Jun 28, 5095 May 10, 2009 3609 Jun 28, 5094 May 3, 2009	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		52092		52092		W (red logo)
and 737735 Jul 24, 2009 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 359071 Sep 1, 2008 56638 May 20, 2009 359779 Sep 1, 2008 53878 Nov 27, 2008 2008 Sep 1, 2008 151484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 2008 151484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 Sep 1, 2008 153433 Jun 5, 2009 35968 Sep 1, 2008 150967 Apr 20, 2009 3iit 98224 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 26, 2010 3iit 98222 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008 3008 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009 3008 Jun 28, 52096 May 10, 2009	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		52094		52094		W (red logo)
and 737735 Jul 24, 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 2009 359071 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 2008 2008 2008 2008 2008 2008 2008	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		52095		52095		W (red logo)
and 73735 Jul 24, 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 359071 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 2008 359779 Sep 1, 53878 Nov 27, 2008 2008 359066 Sep 1, 151484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 359067 Sep 1, 153433 Jun 5, 2009 2008 359068 Sep 1, 15967 Apr 20, 2009 359068 Sep 29, 89222 Sep 26, 2010 361t 98224 Sep 29, 78520 Sep 29, 2008	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		52096		52096		W (red logo)
and 73735 Jul 24, 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 359071 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 2008 359779 Sep 1, 53878 Nov 27, 2008 2008 2008 5ep 1, 151484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 2008 359067 Sep 1, 153433 Jun 5, 2009 2008 359068 Sep 1, 15967 Apr 20, 2009 2008 359068 Sep 20, 89222 Sep 26, 2010	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		78520	Sep 29, 2008	98222		W (red logo)
and 73735 Jul 24, 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 359071 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 359779 Sep 1, 53878 Nov 27, 2008 359066 Sep 1, 51484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 359067 Sep 1, 151484 Apr 24, 2009 2008 359068 Sep 1, 153433 Jun 5, 2009 2008 359068 Sep 1, 150967 Apr 20, 2009	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		89222		98224		W (red logo)
and 73735 Jul 24, 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 359071 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 2008 359779 Sep 1, 53878 Nov 27, 2008 359066 Sep 1, 151484 Apr 24, 2009 359067 Sep 1, 153433 Jun 5, 2009	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		150967	Sep 1, 2008	359068	Peru	W (red logo)
and 737735 Jul 24, 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 359071 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 2008 359779 Sep 1, 53878 Nov 27, 2008 359066 Sep 1, 151484 Apr 24, 2009	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		153433		359067		W (red logo)
and 737735 Jul 24, 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 359071 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 2008 359779 Sep 1, 53878 Nov 27, 2008	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		151484	Sep 1, 2008	359066		W (red logo)
and 737735 Jul 24, 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009 Sep 1, 56638 May 20, 2009 2008	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		53878		359779		W (red logo)
737735 Jul 24, 341078 Nov 2, 2011 2009	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		56638		359071		W (red logo)
	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		341078		737735		W (red logo)

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 12, 2011	223796	Nov 16, 2008	223796	Egypt	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 26, 2012	344983	Jul 24, 2009	737737	Thailand	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011	53094	Aug 5, 2008	53094	Qatar	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 18, 2013	1519473	Oct 11, 2012	1519473	Australia	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011	53093	Aug 5, 2008	53093	Qatar	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011	53095	Aug 5, 2008	53095	Qatar	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011	53096	Aug 5, 2008	53096	Qatar	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 31, 2013	1345728	Sep 21, 2012	1310849	Mexico	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011	53097	Aug 5, 2008	53097	Qatar	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011	53098	Aug 5, 2008	53098	Qatar	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011	53099	Aug 5, 2008	53099	Qatar	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 22, 2008	59759	Aug 22, 2008	320080962	African Intellectual Property Organization (OAPI)	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 29, 2011	50360	Jul 24, 2009	737743	Thailand	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 30, 2011	334854	Jul 24, 2009	737738	Thailand	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 24, 2010	327077	Jul 24, 2009	737739	Thailand	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 21, 2010	411501	Mar 17, 2009	2009705146	Russian Federation	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 12, 2011	334172	Jul 24, 2009	737736	Thailand	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 17, 2011	49492	Jul 24, 2009	737740	Thailand	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 23, 2009	50359	Jul 24, 2009	737741	Thailand	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 17, 2011	35987	Dec 20, 2009	49080	Kazakhstan	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 16, 2008	81050	Dec 16, 2008	100024	Kuwait	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 16, 2009	4573-09	Aug 21, 2008	203623	Ecuador	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 19, 2009	5669-09	Aug 21, 2008	203622	Ecuador	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 16, 2009	4584-09	Aug 21, 2008	203621	Ecuador	W (red logo)

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 23, 1994	43/155	Dec 16, 1988	0,621,450	Canada	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 30, 2001	486860	Mar 3, 1988	486860	India	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford/Lamb, Inc.	11 Apr 20, 2004	IDM00000511	Apr 18, 2004	R00-2003-04433-04437	Indonesia	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 18, 1987	36201500007 2807	Nov 19, 1985	3595585	Italy	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 1, 1985		Apr 27, 1984	73/477,653	United States of America	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 29, 1986 \	1402874	Apr 27, 1984	73/477,656	United States of America	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 26, 1995	26802	Jun 8, 1994	28858	Kuwait	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 17, 1987	15102	Nov 13, 1984	15102	Trinidad and Tobago	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 23, 1992	146234	Feb 24, 1988	88-2784	Venezuela	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 29, 1990	814207014	Apr 22, 1988	814207014	Brazil	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 16, 1989	349571	Feb 10, 1988	37279	Mexico	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 17, 1987	15103	Nov 13, 1984	15103	Trinidad and Tobago	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 17, 1987	15104	Nov 13, 1984	15104	Trinidad and Tobago	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 26, 1995	26803	Jun 8, 1994	28859	Kuwait	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 23, 1992	146235	Feb 24, 1988	88-2785	Venezuela	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford/Lamb, Inc.	11 Apr 20, 2004	IDM00000511 7	Apr 18, 2004	R00-2003-04433-04438	Indonesia	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 6, 2005	003539202	Nov 14, 2003	003539202	European Union	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 16, 2009	797396	Oct 10, 2008	797396	New Zealand	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 25, 2006	1490863	India	W WEATHERFORD (& design)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 30, 2014	159177	Nov 18, 2012	159177	Bangladesh	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 19, 2011	49706	Jul 24, 2009	737742	Thailand	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 18, 2012	223794	Nov 16, 2008	223794	Egypt	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Nov 18, 2012	159178	Bangladesh	W (red logo)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 12, 2011	223795	Nov 16, 2008	223795	Egypt	W (red logo)

WWIZTHIERDODO (a design) Basel \$12,009900 And 22, 22, 22, 22, 22, 22, 22, 22, 22, 22							
Lunted States of America 86/503.327 Jan 14, 4799281 Aug 25, 2015 Lulator) United States of America 87/424,719 Apr 25, 509579 Jul 3, 2018 United Arab Emirates 250649 Mar 22, 250649 Feb 11, 2018 United Arab Emirates 250646 Mar 22, 250649 Feb 11, 2018 United Arab Emirates 250646 Mar 22, 250649 Feb 11, 2018 United Arab Emirates 250646 Mar 20, 250646 Peb 11, 2018 United Arab Emirates 250646 Mar 20, 250646 Peb 22, 2017 Ukraine 250646 Mar 20, 250646 Peb 22, 2017 Ukraine 250646 Mar 20, 250646 Mar 20, 250646 Ukraine 250646 Mar 20, 25046 Mar 20, 25046 Ukraine 250647 Mar 20, 25046 Mar 20, 25046 Egyat 250649 250649	W WEATHERFORD (& design)		814206980	Apr 22, 1988	814206980		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
culator) United States of America 87/424,719 Apr. 5, 2017 5009579 Jul 3, 2018 United Arab Emirates 250649 2017 2017 2018 2019 2018 2019 20114 2019 2019 2	WaterSure		86/503,327	Jan 14, 2015	4799281		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
United Arab Emirates 250649 Mar 22, 20049 250649 Feb 11, 2018 United Arab Emirates 250647 Mar 22, 2004 250647 Feb 11, 2018 United Arab Emirates 250646 Mar 22, 2004 250646 Feb 11, 2018 Ukraine M 2014 00998 Jan 27, 22582 22582 Feb 27, 2017 Egypt 223786 M 2014 00998 Jan 27, 22582 Feb 27, 2017 Egypt 223788 Nov 16, 23786 Sep 20, 2008 Jan 27, 22582 Feb 27, 2017 Egypt 223788 Nov 16, 23788 Nov 16, 23788 Jan 27, 22782 Feb 27, 2017 Egypt 223788 Nov 16, 23788 Nov 16, 23788 Jan 27, 2008 Jan 27, 2008 Jan 27, 2008 Jan 27, 2014 Egypt 2010/17106 Sep 3, 201017106 Sep 9, 2010 Jan 27, 2011 Sep 9, 2010 J	WAVEBOOK (LWD calculator)	United States of America	87/424,719	Apr 25, 2017	5509579		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
	WDI (Stylized design)	United Arab Emirates	250649	Mar 22, 2016	250649		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
	WDI (Stylized design)	United Arab Emirates	250647	Mar 22, 2016	250647		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Ukraine M 2014 00998 Jan 27, 222582 Eeb 27, 2017 Egypt 223786 Nov 16, 23786 Sep 24, 2013 Nigeria F/TM/2008/9810 Aug 16, 23786 Sep 24, 2013 Nigeria F/TM/2008/9810 Aug 16, 23788 Jul 12, 2014 Egypt 223788 Nov 16, 23788 Jul 12, 2011 Malaysia 2010/17116 Sep 9, 2010017111 Sep 9, 2010 Mexico 1310868 Sep 21, 1386024 Jul 26, 2013 Bangladesh 159168 Nov 18, 159170 Apr 30, 2014 Bangladesh 159170 Nov 18, 159170 Apr 30, 2017 Bangladesh 159170 Nov 19, 2013 103185971 Nov 19, 2013 Bangladesh 159170 Nov 19, 2013 103185971 Nov 19, 2013 Mol 2013 103185971 Nov 19, 2013 103185971	WDI (Stylized design)	United Arab Emirates	250646	Mar 22, 2016	250646		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Egypt Z23786 Num 16, 223786 Sep 24, 2013 2008 Nilgeria F/TM/2008/9810 Aug 19, 2008 97190 Oct 8, 2014 Egypt 223788 Nov 16, 23788 Jul 12, 2011 Malaysia 2010/17106 Sep 9, 2010017106 Sep 9, 2010 Mexico 1310868 Sep 21, 1386024 Jul 26, 2013 Bangladesh 159168 Nov 18, 159170 Apr 30, 2017 Bangladesh 159170 Nov 19, 2003 2012 Jul 30, 1017113<	Weatherford	Ukraine	M 2014 00998	Jan 27, 2014	222582		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Nigeria F/TM/2008/9810 Aug 19, 2008 97190 Oct 8, 2014 Egypt 223788 Nov 16, 223788 Nov 16, 223788 Jul 12, 2011 Malaysia 2010/17106 Sep 9, 2010017106 Sep 9, 2010 Mexico 1310868 Sep 1, 2010 1386024 Jul 26, 2013 Bangladesh 159168 Nov 18, 159168 Nov 18, 159168 Nov 30, 2014 Bangladesh 159170 Nov 18, 159170 Apr 30, 2017 Bangladesh 159170 Nov 18, 159170 Apr 30, 2017 Bangladesh 109/185971 Nov 18, 159170 Apr 30, 2017 Bangladesh 109/185971 Nov 19, 2003 Nov 19, 2003 Malaysia 2010/17113 Sep 9, 2010 Apr 30, 2017 Egypt 223787 Nov 18, 159170 Apr 30, 2017 Egypt 223787 Nov 19, 2003 Oct 17, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177261 Jul 30, 177260 Jul 26, 2015 United Arab Emirates 177260 Jul 30, 177260 Jul 23, 2014 Egypt 2010	WEATHERFORD	Egypt	223786	Nov 16, 2008	223786		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Egypt 223788 Nov 16, 223788 Jul 12, 2011 Malaysia 2010/17106 Sep 9, 2010 2010 Sep 9, 2010 Nov 18, 159168 Nov 18, 159170 Nov 18, 159170 Nov 18, 159170 Nov 19, 2003 Nov 19		Nigeria	F/TM/2008/9810	Aug 19, 2008	97190		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Malaysia 2010/17106 Sep 9, 2010017106 Sep 9, 2010 Malaysia 2010/17111 Sep 9, 2010 2010/17111 Sep 9, 2010 Mexico 1310868 Sep 21, 1386024 Jul 26, 2013 Bangladesh 159168 Nov 18, 159168 Nov 30, 2014 Singapore 103/185971 Nov 19, 159170 Apr 30, 2017 Singapore 103/185971 Nov 19, 2003 2010/17113 Sep 9, 2010 Malaysia 2010/17113 Sep 9, 2010 2017 Nov 19, 2013 Egypt 223787 Nov 16, 223787 Jul 30, 177261 Oct 17, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177260 2012, 2012 101824G Nov 19, 2010 Singapore 11116824G Nov 19, 2010 Oct 17, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177260 2012, 2012 1118824G Oct 3, 2014 Singapore 11116824G Nov 16, 223782 Apr 18, 2012 Singapore 123782 Nov 16, 2015 2010 Apr 18, 2012	WEATHERFORD	Egypt	223788	Nov 16, 2008	223788		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Malaysia 2010/17111 Sep 9, 2010 2010/07111 Sep 9, 2010 2010/07111 Sep 9, 2010 2010/07111 Sep 9, 2010 2010/07111 Sep 9, 2010 Mexico 1310868 2012 1386024 Jul 26, 2013 Bangladesh 159168 Nov 18, 159168 Nov 30, 2014 Bangladesh 159170 Nov 18, 159168 Nov 30, 2014 Singapore 703/185971 Nov 19, 2003 Nov 19, 2003 Malaysia 2010/17113 Sep 9, 2010 Apr 30, 2017 Egypt 223787 Nov 16, 223787 Jul 12, 2011 United Arab Emirates 177260 2012 177261 Oct 17, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177260 2012 17116824G Nov 29, 11116824G Oct 3, 2014 Egypt 23782 Nov 16, 23782 Apr 18, 2012 Singapore 71116824G Nov 29, 11116824G Oct 3, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177260 2012 177260 Jul 30, 177260 Jul 26, 2015 Singapore 71116824G Nov 29, 11116824G	WEATHERFORD	Malaysia	2010/17106	Sep 9, 2010	2010017106		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Mexico 1310868 Sep 21, 2012 1386024 2012 Jul 26, 2013 Bangladesh 159168 Nov 18, 159168 Nov 18, 159168 Nov 30, 2014 Bangladesh 159170 Nov 18, 159168 Nov 30, 2014 Bangladesh 159170 Nov 18, 159168 Nov 30, 2017 Singapore 103/185971 Nov 19, 2003 2003 Malaysia 2010/17113 Sep 9, 2010017113 Sep 9, 2010 Feypt 223787 Nov 16, 223787 Jul 12, 2011 Trinidad and Tobago 46467 Feb 13, 46467 Oct 17, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177261 Jul 30, 177261 Oct 20, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177260 Jul 30, 177260 Jul 26, 2015 Singapore 11116824G Nov 29, 11116824G Oct 3, 2014 Egypt 223782 Nov 16, 223782 Apr 18, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17107 Sep 9, 2010017107 Sep 9, 201001700	WEATHERFORD	Malaysia	2010/17111	Sep 9, 2010	2010017111	Sep 9, 2010	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Bangladesh 159168 Nov 18, 159168 Nov 20, 2012 Bangladesh 159170 Nov 18, 159170 Apr 30, 2014 Singapore 159170 Nov 18, 159170 Apr 30, 2017 Malaysia 2010/17113 Sep 9, 2010 2010017113 Sep 9, 2010 Egypt 223787 Nov 16, 223787 Jul 12, 2011 Inited Arab Emirates 177261 2012 177261 2012 United Arab Emirates 177260 Jul 30, 177261 Oct 20, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177260 Jul 30, 177260 Jul 26, 2015 Singapore 11116824G Nov 21, 2008 Oct 3, 2014 Egypt 223782 Nov 18, 159170 Sep 9, 2010 Malaysia 2010/17107 Sep 9, 2010 Sep 9, 2010	WEATHERFORD	Mexico	1310868	Sep 21, 2012	1386024		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Bangladesh 159170 Nov 18, 159170 Apr 30, 2017 Singapore 103/185971 Nov 19, 2003 Nov 19, 2003 Malaysia 2010/17113 Sep 9, 2010017113 Sep 9, 2010 Egypt 223787 Nov 16, 223787 Jul 12, 2011 Trinidad and Tobago 46467 Feb 13, 46467 Oct 17, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177261 Jul 30, 177261 Oct 20, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177260 Jul 30, 177260 Jul 26, 2015 Singapore 11116824G Nov 29, 1116824G Oct 3, 2014 Egypt 223782 Nov 16, 223782 Apr 18, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17107 Sep 9, 2010 Sep 9, 2010	WEATHERFORD	Bangladesh	159168	Nov 18, 2012	159168		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Singapore T03/18597I Nov 19, T0318597I Nov 19, 2003 Malaysia 2010/17113 Sep 9, 2010017113 Sep 9, 2010 Egypt 223787 Nov 16, 223787 Jul 12, 2011 Trinidad and Tobago 46467 Feb 13, 46467 Oct 17, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177261 Jul 30, 177261 177261 Oct 20, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177260 Jul 30, 177260 Jul 30, 177260 Jul 26, 2015 Singapore T1116824G Nov 29, T1116824G Oct 3, 2014 Egypt 223782 Nov 16, 223782 Apr 18, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17107 Sep 9, 2010 Sep 9, 2010	WEATHERFORD	Bangladesh	159170	Nov 18, 2012	159170		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Malaysia 2010/17113 Sep 9, 2010017113 2010017113 Sep 9, 2010 2010017113 Sep 9, 2010 2010 Egypt 223787 Nov 16, 223787 Jul 12, 2011 2008 Jul 30, 2018 Jul 30, 2013 Heb 13, 46467 Oct 17, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177261 Jul 30, 2012 177261 Oct 20, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177260 Jul 30, 2012 177260 Jul 30, 177260 Jul 26, 2015 Singapore 11116824G Nov 29, 11116824G Oct 3, 2014 Egypt 223782 Nov 16, 223782 Apr 18, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17107 Sep 9, 2010 201017107 Sep 9, 2010	WEATHERFORD	Singapore	Т03/18597I	Nov 19, 2003	T0318597I		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Egypt 223787 Nov 16, 223787 Jul 12, 2011 Trinidad and Tobago 46467 Feb 13, 2013 46467 Oct 17, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177261 Jul 30, 2012 177261 Oct 20, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177260 Jul 30, 2012 177260 Jul 30, 2012 177260 Jul 30, 2012 177260 Jul 26, 2015 Singapore T1116824G Nov 29, 1116824G Oct 3, 2014 Egypt 223782 Nov 16, 223782 Apr 18, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17107 Sep 9, 2010 2010 Sep 9, 2010	WEATHERFORD	Malaysia	2010/17113	Sep 9, 2010	2010017113		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Trinidad and Tobago 46467 Feb 13, 2013 46467 Oct 17, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177261 Jul 30, 2012 177261 Oct 20, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177260 Jul 30, 2012 177260 Jul 30, 2012 Singapore 11116824G Nov 29, 11116824G Oct 3, 2014 Egypt 223782 Nov 16, 223782 Apr 18, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17107 Sep 9, 2010 Sep 9, 2010	WEATHERFORD	Egypt	223787	Nov 16, 2008	223787	Jul 12, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
United Arab Emirates 177261 Jul 30, 2012 177261 Oct 20, 2014 United Arab Emirates 177260 Jul 30, 2012 177260 Jul 30, 177260 177260 Jul 30, 177260 Jul 26, 2015 Singapore T1116824G Nov 29, 2011 T1116824G Oct 3, 2014 Egypt 223782 Nov 16, 223782 Apr 18, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17107 Sep 9, 2010 2010017107 Sep 9, 2010	WEATHERFORD		46467	Feb 13, 2013	46467		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
United Arab Emirates 177260 Jul 30, 2012 177260 Jul 30, 2012 Singapore T1116824G Nov 29, T1116824G Oct 3, 2014 Egypt 223782 Nov 16, 223782 223782 Apr 18, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17107 Sep 9, 2010017107 Sep 9, 2010 Sep 9, 2010	WEATHERFORD	United Arab Emirates	177261	Jul 30, 2012	177261		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Singapore T1116824G Nov 29, 2011 T1116824G Oct 3, 2014 Egypt 223782 Nov 16, 223782 Apr 18, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17107 Sep 9, 2010017107 Sep 9, 2010	WEATHERFORD		177260	Jul 30, 2012	177260		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Egypt 223782 Nov 16, 223782 Apr 18, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17107 Sep 9, 2010017107 Sep 9, 2010	WEATHERFORD	Singapore	T1116824G	Nov 29, 2011	T1116824G		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Malaysia 2010/17107 Sep 9, 2010017107 Sep 9, 2010	WEATHERFORD	Egypt	223782	Nov 16, 2008	223782		Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
	WEATHERFORD	Malaysia	2010/17107	Sep 9, 2010			Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC

	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 1, 2013	91644	Aug 19, 2008	F/TM/2008/9814	Nigeria	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct.25, 4-0197862- bec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb. J. Oct.000 Oct.000 Canada 1,582,580 Jun. 18, 1014 Oct.15, 2013 Russian Federation 2012721047 Jun. 25, 497887 Oct.15, 2013 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct. 8, 4-2014, 2012 Oct.15, 2013 Mexico 1310862 5ep. 21, 1381864 Jul. 20, 2013 Mexico 1310861 5ep. 21, 1379215 Jun. 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 5ep. 21, 1379215 Jul. 20, 2013 Brazil 840219359 Jul. 30 840213301 Jul. 30 Brazil 840209959 Jul. 27, 2013 8402209959 Jul. 27, 2013 Bangladesh 159169 Nov. 18, 159169 Jul. 20, 2014 Bangladesh 159169 Nov. 18, 159167 Nov. 18, 159166 Nov. 18, 159166 Nov. 18, 2012 Bangladesh 159169 Nov. 18, 159166 Nov. 18, 159166 Nov. 18, 159166 Nov. 18, 2012 Bangladesh 159169 Nov. 18, 159166	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		95152		F/TM/2008/9805	Nigeria	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 40.1978672 Dec 20, 2012 2010 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2010 200 2010 200 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 2014 2019 Jun 19, 20197/171 Jun 19, 20197/171 Mov 14, 2012 Russian Federation 2012/271047 Jun 25, 2018 2012/271047 Jun 25, 2018 2014 2012/271047 Jun 25, 2018 2014 2012/271047 Jun 27, 2013 2012 2014 2012 2014 2014 2012 2014 2012 2014 2012 2014 2012 2014 2012 2014 2012 2012 2014 2012	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		97842		F/TM/2008/9809	Nigeria	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 40:197862- Dec 20, 2012 2010 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2009 20:10 200 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 70:47 Jun 18, 70:47 European Union 010977171 Jun 19, 20:19977171 Jun 19, 20:19977171 Russian Federation 201272/047 Jun 25, 497897 Oct 18, 420:14-20:14 Philippines 42014005047288 Oct 8, 420:14-20:14 Apr 2, 20:15 Mexico 1310862 Sep 21, 1381864 Jul 10, 20:13 Brazil 840209959 Jul 27, 20:20 840213301 Jul 30, 20:21 840209959 Dec 22, 20:15 Bangladesh 159169 20:12 Nov 18, 19:169 Nov 18, 19:169 Nov 30, 20:14 Bangladesh 159165 Nov 18, 19:166 Nov 18, 19:166 Nov 18, 19:166 Nov 30, 20:14 Bangladesh 159:164 Nov 18, 19:166 Nov 18, 19:166 Nov 30, 20:14 Bangladesh 159:165 Nov 18, 19:166 Nov 30, 20:14 Bangladesh 159:164 Nov 18, 19:166 Nov 30, 20:14	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		223785	Nov 16, 2008	223785	Egypt	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 4-0197862- Dec 20, 2012 4-0197862- Dec 20, 2012 Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2010 000 2010 000 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 19, 2009 MA873622 Mar 18, 2014 European Union 2012721047 Jun 25, 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct 8, 4-2014- Apr 2, 2015 Mexico 1310862 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1381864 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1381864 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1381864 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310867 Sep 5, 440203301 Feb 10, 2016 Mexico 159167 Mov 18, 159165	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		223783	Nov 16, 2008	223783	Egypt	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 2012, 2010 4-0107862- 2010 Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2000 2000 000 000 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 2004 Jun 19, 2009 MA873622 Mar 18, 2014 European Union 2012771047 Jun 19, 20127171 Vun 19, 20127171 Vun 19, 20127171 Nov 14, 2012 Philippines 4201400504728 2014 420140 2012 4204788 Apr 2, 2015 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013 2012 4054728 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1381864 Jul 10, 2013 2012 840213301 Jul 27, 2013 840209959 </td <td>Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC</td> <td></td> <td>1391068</td> <td>Sep 21, 2012</td> <td>1310865</td> <td>Mexico</td> <td>WEATHERFORD</td>	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		1391068	Sep 21, 2012	1310865	Mexico	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 4-0197862- 4-0197862- Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2010 000 1000 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 118, 2014 Jun 18, 118, 2014 European Union 2012721047 Jun 29, 2012 100977171 Nov 14, 2012 Russian Federation 2012721047 Jun 22, 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct 8, 4-2014- Apr 2, 2015 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1399215 Jun 27, 2013 Brazil 840213301 Jul 30, 840213301 Jul 27, 840209959 Dec 22, 2015 Bangladesh 159169 Nov 18, 159169 Nov 30, 2014 Nov 30, 2014 Bangladesh 159165 Nov 18, 159166 Nov 30, 2014 Bangladesh 159165 Nov 18, 159166 Nov 30, 2014 Bangladesh 159164 Nov 18, 159165 Nov 30, 2014 Bangladesh 159164 Nov 18, 159165 Nov 30, 2014	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		159163	Nov 18, 2012	159163	Bangladesh	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 4-0197862- 4-0197862- Dec 20, 2012 2010 Libya 16998 2010 000 2010 000 2010 000 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 11 MA873622 Mar 18, 2014 European Union 2012721047 Jun 19, 2012 2012 Russian Federation 2012721047 Jun 25, 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct 8, 4-2014 Apr 2, 2015 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 139215 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1397215 Jun 27, 2013 Brazil 840213301 Jul 30, 840213301 Feb 10, 2016 Brazil 840209959 Jul 27, 84020959 Dec 22, 2015 Bangladesh 159169 Nov 18, 159169 Nov 30, 2014 Bangladesh 159166 Nov 18, 159165 Nov 30, 2014 Bangladesh 159165 Nov 18, 159165 Nov 30, 2014	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		159164	Nov 18, 2012	159164	Bangladesh	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 2012 4-0197862- 20, 2012 Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2009 2010 000 2010 000 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 7014 MA873622 Mar 18, 2014 European Union 201977171 Jun 25, 2012 Mar 18, 2014 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct 8, 4-2014- 2012 Mor 15, 2013 Mexico 1310862 Sep 21, 1399215 Jun 27, 2015 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1399215 Jun 27, 2013 Brazil 840213301 Jul 30, 2012 840213301 Jul 30, 2012 Brazil 840209959 Jul 27, 2013 840213301 Jul 30, 2014 Peb 10, 2016 Bangladesh 18600 Sep 25, 143312101 Jun 16, 2014 Jun 16, 2014 Bangladesh 159167 Nov 18, 159167 Nov 18, 2012 Bangladesh 159166 Nov 18, 159166 Nov 30, 2014	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		159165	Nov 18, 2012	159165	Bangladesh	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 4-0197862- 4-0197862- Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb.1, 2019 000 2010 000 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, TMA873622 Mar 18, 2014 European Union 201977171 Jun 25, 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct 2012 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1381864 Jul 10, 2013 Brazil 840213301 Jul 30, 840213301 Feb 10, 2016 Brazil 840209959 Jul 27, 2013 40209959 Dec 22, 2015 Bangladesh 159169 Nov 18, 2014 Nov 30, 2014 Bangladesh 159167 Nov 18, 2012 Nov 18, 2012	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		159166	Nov 18, 2012	159166	Bangladesh	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 4-0197862- 4-0197862- Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 6eb 1, 2013 Russian Federation 2012/721047 Jun 25, 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct 8, 4-2014- 60504728 Apr 2, 2015 Mexico 1310862 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013 Brazil 840209359 Jul 30, 2012 840213301 Jul 30, 2012 Brazil 840209959 Jul 27, 840209959 Dec 22, 2015 Bangladesh 159169 Nov 18, 159169 Nov 30, 2014 Saudi Arabia 186600 Sep 25, 143312101 Jan 16, 2014	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		159167	Nov 18, 2012	159167	Bangladesh	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 4-0197862- 2010 Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 2010 000 000 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 704 TMA873622 Mar 18, 2014 European Union 2012721047 Jun 25, 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct 8, 2014 42014- 2012 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1381864 Jul 10, 2013 Brazil 840203959 Jul 27, 84020959 Dec 22, 2015 Brazil 159169 Nov 18, 159169 Nov 30, 2014	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		143312101	Sep 25, 2012	186600	Saudi Arabia	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 4-0197862- 2010 4-0197862- 000 Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2009 2010 000 2009 2009 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 2014 2009 Mr 18, 2014 European Union 20127111 Jun 19, 2012 01097171 Nov 14, 2012 Russian Federation 2012721047 Jun 25, 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct 8, 2012 42014-2084 Apr 2, 2015 Mexico 1310862 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013 Brazil 840213301 Jul 30, 840213301 Feb 10, 2016 Brazil 840209959 Jul 27, 840209959 Dec 22, 2015 Ecuador IEPI-UIO,PI-SD-2012- Sep 5, 2012 4342-13 Jul 17, 2013	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		159169	Nov 18, 2012	159169	Bangladesh	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 2010 000 4-0197862- 2010 000 Dec 20, 2012 2010 000 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2010 000 Feb 1, 2010 000 Feb 1, 2009 Feb 1, 2014 Feb 1, 2009 Mar 18, 2014 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 1018 IMA873622 Mar 18, 2014 European Union 2012721047 Jun 25, 2012 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Russian Federation 2012721047 Jun 25, 2012 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct 8, 4-2014- 2014- 2014 Apr 2, 2015 Philippines 1310862 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013 Brazil 840213301 Jul 30, 2012 840213301 Feb 10, 2016 Brazil 840209959 Jul 27, 2013 Dec 22, 2015	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		4342-13	Sep 5, 2012	IEPI-UIO.PI-SD-2012- 27667-3	Ecuador	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 4-0197862- 2010 Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2009 Dec 20, 2012 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 704 TMA873622 Mar 18, 2014 European Union 2012721047 Jun 25, 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Russian Federation 2012721047 Jun 25, 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct 8, 4-2014- 0504728 Apr 2, 2015 Mexico 1310862 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1379215 Jul 10, 2013 Brazil 840213301 Jul 30, 2012 840213301 Feb 10, 2016	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		840209959	Jul 27, 2012	840209959	Brazil	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 2010 4-0197862- 000 Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2009 Jun 18, 2009 Jun 18, 2009 Mar 18, 2014 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 2012 IMA873622 Mar 18, 2014 European Union 010977171 Jun 19, 2012 010977171 Nov 14, 2012 Russian Federation 2012721047 Jun 25, 497897 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct 8, 4-2014 - 2014 42014-2014 Apr 2, 2015 Mexico 1310862 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013 Mexico 1310861 Sep 21, 1381864 Jul 10, 2013	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		840213301	Jul 30, 2012	840213301	Brazil	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 2010 4-0197862- 000 Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2009 Feb 1, 2009 Jun 18, 704873622 Feb 1, 2009 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 704873622 MA873622 Mar 18, 2014 European Union 010977171 Jun 19, 2012 010977171 Nov 14, 2012 Russian Federation 2012721047 Jun 25, 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct 8, 4-2014- 2014- 00504728 Apr 2, 2015 Mexico 1310862 Sep 21, 1379215 Jun 27, 2013	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		1381864	Sep 21, 2012	1310861	Mexico	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 2010 4-0197862- 000 Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2009 Feb 1, 2009 Jun 18, 704873622 Mar 18, 2014 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 704873622 Mar 18, 2014 European Union 010977171 Jun 19, 701977171 Nov 14, 2012 Russian Federation 2012721047 Jun 25, 497897 Oct 15, 2013 Philippines 4201400504728 Oct 8, 4-2014- 2014 Apr 2, 2015	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		1379215	Sep 21, 2012	1310862	Mexico	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 4-0197862- 2010 Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2009 Feb 1, 2009 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 2012 TMA873622 Mar 18, 2014 European Union 010977171 Jun 19, 2012 010977171 Nov 14, 2012 Russian Federation 2012721047 Jun 25, 497897 Oct 15, 2013	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		4-2014- 00504728	Oct 8, 2014	4201400504728	Philippines	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 4-0197862- Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2009 Feb 1, 2009 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 2012 TMA873622 Mar 18, 2014 European Union 010977171 Jun 19, 2012 010977171 Nov 14, 2012	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		497897	Jun 25, 2012	2012721047	Russian Federation	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 4-0197862- Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2009 2009 Canada 1,582,580 Jun 18, 2014	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		010977171	Jun 19, 2012	010977171	European Union	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 4-0197862- Dec 20, 2012 Libya 16998 Feb 1, 2009	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		TMA873622	Jun 18, 2012	1,582,580	Canada	WEATHERFORD
Vietnam 4-2010-22379 Oct 25, 2010 4-0197862- Dec 20, 2012 2010 2010 000	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Feb 1, 2009	16998	Libya	WEATHERFORD
	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		4-0197862- 000	Oct 25, 2010	4-2010-22379	Vietnam	WEATHERFORD

MESAHISESORD Ligont L	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 15, 2013	465470	Nov 30, 2012	12-127382	Colombia	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov.16, 23781 223781 Oct.16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 5ep. 21, 10203 2010 2010 Mexico 2010/17108 5ep. 21, 145034 Jan.14, 2014 Mexico 2010/17108 5ep. 21, 2010 Jan.14, 2014 Mexico 1310869 5ep. 21, 2010 Jat.2730 Jan.15, 2013 Mexico 2010/1710 5ep. 20100/1710 Jan.5, 2012 Jan.15, 2013 Mexico 2010/1710 200 2010 Jan.15, 2013 Mexico 2011/1710 200 2010 Jan.15, 2013 Mexico 2011/1710 200 2010 Jan.15, 2012 Mexico 2011/1710 2011 Jan.15, 2013 Jan.15, 2013 Mexico 2011/1710 2011 Jan.15, 2013 Jan.15, 2013	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Feb 23, 1962	72/138,564	United States of America	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Mexico 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010017101 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010017101 Jan 15, 2012 Inaliand 737728 Jul 24, 24, 22, 2009 Jul 24, 24, 2009 Switzerland 737724 Jul 24, 333805 May 4, 2011 Inaliand 737734 Jul 24, 48721 Dec 24, 2009 Inaliand 737734 Jul 24, 48721 Dec 24, 2009 Inaliand 737734 Jul 24, 48721 Dec 24, 2010 United States of America 76/33,3099 Aug 1, 300501 Jun 20, 2006 China 2013 Jul 24, 48721 Dec 24, 2010 China 2013 Jul 24, 48721 Dec 24, 2010 China 2013 Jul 21, 22850 Jul 22, 209 Colombia 2013 Jul 28, 3817186 Mar 7, 2005 Canada 0,621,449 </td <td>Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Jan 14, 1994</td> <td>74/479,566</td> <td>United States of America</td> <td>WEATHERFORD</td>	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jan 14, 1994	74/479,566	United States of America	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Mexico 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010017208 Feb 24, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010017210 Feb 24, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 201001710 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 201001710 Jan 15, 2012 Thalland 737728 Jul 24, 170351599 Jul 20, 2012 Winterland 737727 Jul 24, 27, 2009 May 4, 2011 Thalland 737734 Jul 24, 49705 May 4, 2011 Thalland 737733 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Thalland 737734 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Thalland 73733	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Feb 10, 1988	37278	Mexico	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 23781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 130860 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Mexico 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Mexico 2010/17110 Sep 9, 201001710 Jan 15, 2013 Mexico 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010017110 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2011/1710 Sep 9, 2010017110 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2011/1710 Sep 9, 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012 Malaysia 2011/1710 Sep 9, 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC				108423	European Union	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 23781 23781 Cot 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 2012 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Mexico 1310869 Sep 21, 1342730 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 21, 1342730 Jan 5, 2012 Thalland 737728 Jul 24, 2014 TM351399 Jul 20, 2012 Thalland 737734 Jul 24, 333805 May 4, 2011 Switzerland 737733 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 24, 2009 Finaliand 737734 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 24, 2009 Inhalland 737733 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Jul 25, 497 Jul 28, 4972 Jul 29, 48721 <	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Aug 26, 1996	19965048	Norway	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 23781 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Mexico 1310869 Sep 21, 142730 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010017110 Jan 5, 2012 Inhailand 737728 Jul 24, 172730 Jul 24, 2011 Switzerland 737734 Jul 24, 2009 Sep 9, 2010017110 Jan 5, 2012 Inhailand 737734 Jul 24, 2009 Jul 24, 2009 Jul 24, 2009 Switzerland 737733 Jul 24, 2009 Jul 24, 2009 Jul 24, 2009 Switzerland 737734 Jul 24, 2009 Jul 24, 2009 Jul 24, 2009 Inhailand 737733 Jul 24, 2009 Jul 24, 2009 Apr 19, 2011 Lointed States of America 76/533,909 Aug 1, 3 3617186 Jul 3, 3617186 Jul 24, 2009 Colombia 2003 Jul 3, 3617186 Jul 3, 3617186 Jul 29, 1988 Jul 29, 1988	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Feb 24, 1988	88-2787	Venezuela	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 23781 C23781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010 20100/17108 Feb 24, 2012 Mexico 1310869 Sep 1, 2010 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010 1142730 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2012 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012 Thailand 737728 Jul 24, 333805 May 4, 2011 Switzerland 737734 Jul 24, 333805 May 4, 2011 Thailand 737733 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 24, 2009 War 1, 2009 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Thailand 737733 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Thailand 737733 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Dec 24, 2010 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Dec 24, 2010 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Dec 24, 2010 Jul 27, 2005	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Dec 31, 1975	605495	Italy	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 23781 23781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 5ep 1, 2012 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Mexico 2010/17108 5ep 9, 2010 2010/1708 5ep 9, 2010 Mexico 1310869 5ep 9, 2010 2010/1710 5ep 9, 2010 Malaysia 2010/17110 5ep 9, 2010 1342730 Jan 15, 2012 Thailand 737728 Jul 24, 342730 Jan 5, 2012 2009 5witzerland 737727 Jul 24, 33805 May 4, 2011 Switzerland 737734 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 24, 2009 Inaliand 737733 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Inaliand 737734 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Inaliand 737733 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Inaliand 737733 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Inaliand 737734 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Inaliand 737735 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Inaliand 737736 Jul 3, 3	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Nov 24, 2003	2003723019	Russian Federation	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 223781 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 2012 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Mexico 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2012 1342730 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2012 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2012 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2012 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2012 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012 2010 Thailand 737728 Jul 24, 74, 74, 74 Mar 5, 2012 2010 Thailand 737734 Jul 24, 74, 74, 74 2009 Apr 24, 2009 Mar 1, 2014 737733 Jul 24, 74, 74, 74 74, 74 75, 75 75, 75 75, 75 75, 75 75, 75 75, 75 75, 75 75, 75 75, 75 75, 75 75, 75 75, 75 75, 75 75, 75 7	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 21, 1997	2093472	Argentina	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 2038 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 5ep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 5ep 9, 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 5ep 9, 2010 201001710 Jan 15, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 5ep 9, 2010 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 5ep 9, 2010 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 5ep 9, 2010 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 5ep 9, 2010 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 5ep 9, 2010 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012 Malaysia 737728 Jul 24, 342730 Jan 15, 2012 Malaysia 737734 Jul 24, 33805 May 4, 2011 Mary 1, 2009 Apr 24, 2009 Apr 24, 2009 Mary 2, 2011 2009 Jul 24, 48721 Dec 24, 2010 Mary 3, 2011 2003 2003 3617186 Mar 7, 2005 <	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Dec 16, 1988	0,621,449	Canada	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 223781 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 Sep 21, 2010 Jac 2010 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 21, 2010 Jac 2730 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 737728 Jul 24, 33805 Jul 24, 2012 Thailand 737727 Jul 24, 33805 May 4, 2011 Switzerland 54547/2009 Apr 24, 2009 Apr 24, 2009 Thailand 737733 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Thailand 737733 Jul 24, 48721 Dec 24, 2010 United States of America 76/533,909 Aug 1, 2003 Jun 20, 2006 China 3617186 Jul 3, 3617186 Mar 7, 2005	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 1, 1985	242136	Colombia	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 223781 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Mexico 1310869 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010017110 Jan 15, 2013 Thailand 737728 Jul 24, 2019 7010 Switzerland 737734 Jul 24, 2019 33805 May 4, 2011 Thailand 737734 Jul 24, 3709 Apr 24, 2009 Apr 19, 2011 Thailand 737733 Jul 24, 48721 Dec 24, 2010 United States of America 76/533,909 Aug 1, 305501 Jun 20, 2006	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 3, 2003	3617186	China	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 223781 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Mexico 1310869 Sep 9, 201001710 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010017110 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010017110 Jan 15, 2013 Thailand 737728 Jul 24, 709 TM351599 Jul 20, 2012 Thailand 737734 Jul 24, 333805 May 4, 2011 Switzerland 54547/2009 Apr 24, 2009 Apr 24, 2009 Thailand 737734 Jul 24, 596.799 Apr 24, 2009 Thailand 737733 Jul 24, 49705 Apr 19, 2011 Thailand 737733 Jul 24, 48721 Dec 24, 2010	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Aug 1, 2003	76/533,909	United States of America	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 223781 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010 201001710 Jan 15, 2013 Thailand 737728 Jul 24, 2009 TM351599 Jul 20, 2012 Switzerland 737734 Jul 24, 2009 Sec.799 Apr 24, 2009 Thailand 737734 Jul 24, 2009 Sec.799 Apr 19, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 24, 2009	737733	Thailand	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 203781 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 2008 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010 2010 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010 201001710 Jan 15, 2013 Thailand 737728 Jul 24, 2009 10017110 Jan 5, 2012 Thailand 737727 Jul 24, 2009 33805 May 4, 2011 Switzerland 54547/2009 Apr 24, 2009 Apr 24, 2009	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 24, 2009	737734	Thailand	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 223781 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Mexico 1310869 Sep 21, 1342730 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010 2010017110 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012 Thailand 737728 Jul 24, 209 TM351599 Jul 20, 2012 Thailand 737727 Jul 24, 209 33805 May 4, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Apr 24, 2009	54547/2009	Switzerland	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 203781 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 1426034 Jul 26034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Mexico 1310869 Sep 21, 1342730 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010 2010017110 Jan 15, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010 2010017110 Jan 5, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010 2010017110 Jul 24, 2012 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010 2010017110 Jul 24, 2012	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 24, 2009	737727	Thailand	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 223781 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Mexico 1310869 Sep 21, 1342730 Jan 15, 2013 Malaysia 2010/17110 Sep 9, 2010 201001710 Jan 15, 2012	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 24, 2009	737728	Thailand	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 223781 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 2012 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012 Mexico 1310869 Sep 21, 2012 1342730 Jan 15, 2013	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 9, 2010	2010/17110	Malaysia	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 223781 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 1426034 Jan 14, 2014 Malaysia 2010/17108 Sep 9, 2010017108 Feb 24, 2012	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 21, 2012	1310869	Mexico	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 223781 223781 Oct 16, 2011 Mexico 1310860 Sep 21, 2012 1426034 Jan 14, 2014	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 9, 2010	2010/17108	Malaysia	WEATHERFORD
Egypt 223781 Nov 16, 223781 Oct 16, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 21, 2012	1310860	Mexico	WEATHERFORD
	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Nov 16, 2008	223781	Egypt	WEATHERFORD

B Nov 19, 2003 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC U Jun 22, 2005 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC Oct 9, 1998 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC Oct 9, 1998 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC Oct 7, 2004 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC Oct 21, 2004 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC Oct 9, 1998 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	3657189 53091 53091 , 103/185958 , 103/18596J , 103/18596J 2321920 2321920 2321924 3519055 3519054	Jul 21, 1997 Jul 21, 1997 Apr 9, 2003 Apr 9, 2003 Jul 12, 1997	3519055 3519054 2093475	China Argentina	WEATHERFORD WEATHERFORD
Nov 19, 2003 Jun 22, 2005 Oct 9, 1998 Oct 9, 1998 Oct 7, 2004 Oct 21, 2004		Jul 21, 1997 Jul 21, 1997 Apr 9, 2003 Apr 9, 2003	3519055 3519054	China	WEATHERFORD
Nov 19, 2003 Jun 22, 2005 Oct 9, 1998 Oct 9, 1998 Oct 7, 2004		Jul 21, 1997 Jul 21, 1997 Apr 9, 2003	3519055		
Nov 19, 2003 Jun 22, 2005 Oct 9, 1998 Oct 9, 1998		Jul 21, 1997 Jul 21, 1997		China	WEATHERFORD
Nov 19, 2003 Jun 22, 2005 Oct 9, 1998		Jul 21, 1997	2093473	Argentina	WEATHERFORD
Nov 19, 2003 Jun 22, 2005			2093474	Argentina	WEATHERFORD
Nov 19, 2003		Nov 19, 2003	T03/18596J	Singapore	WEATHERFORD
		Nov 19, 2003	Т03/18595В	Singapore	WEATHERFORD
Apr 15, 2011 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	3657189 53091	Dec 20, 2009	49079	Kazakhstan	WEATHERFORD
Jun 7, 2011 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	3657189	Aug 5, 2008	53091	Qatar	WEATHERFORD
Jul 21, 2009 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		Dec 3, 2008	77/625,243	United States of America	WEATHERFORD
Aug 2, 2007 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	, 34496	Nov 28, 2003	34496	Trinidad and Tobago	WEATHERFORD
Feb 7, 2005 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	3519052	Apr 9, 2003	3519052	China	WEATHERFORD
Jan 2, 2012 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	1490864	Sep 25, 2006	1490864	India	WEATHERFORD
Jan 23, 1992 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	146236	Feb 24, 1998	88-2786	Venezuela	WEATHERFORD
Jun 9, 2004 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	47073	Dec 23, 2003	057906	United Arab Emirates	WEATHERFORD
Jun 9, 2004 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	47072	Dec 23, 2003	057907	United Arab Emirates	WEATHERFORD
Jun 9, 2004 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	47071	Dec 23, 2003	057908	United Arab Emirates	WEATHERFORD
Jun 9, 2004 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	47074	Dec 23, 2003	057904	United Arab Emirates	WEATHERFORD
Jan 22, 2002 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	1668730	May 22, 2000	1668730	European Union	WEATHERFORD
Sep 25, 2001 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	2491934	Oct 21, 1999	75/829,563	United States of America	WEATHERFORD
Feb 12, 2002 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	2537644	Oct 21, 1999	75/829,574	United States of America	WEATHERFORD
Aug 3, 2007 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	5067693	May 29, 2006	2006-49010	Japan	WEATHERFORD
D May 18, 2005 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	, T03/18594D	Nov 19, 2003	T03/18594D	Singapore	WEATHERFORD

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 10, 2009	52086	Jun 28, 2008	52086	Oman	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 10, 2009	52084	Jun 28, 2008	52084	Oman	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 10, 2009	52085	Jun 28, 2008	52085	Oman	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 10, 2009	52087	Jun 28, 2006	52087	Oman	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 10, 2009	52088	Jun 28, 2008	52088	Oman	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 10, 2009	52089	Jun 28, 2008	52089	Oman	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 2, 2012	T0318593F	Nov 19, 2003	T03/18593F	Singapore	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 8, 2005	55881	Dec 23, 2003	057909	United Arab Emirates	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 24, 2008	53819	Sep 15, 2008	359780	Peru	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011	53089	Aug 5, 2008	53089	Qatar	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011	53085	Aug 5, 2008	53085	Qatar	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 18, 2013	1519474	Oct 11, 2012	1519474	Australia	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 17, 2013	1343127	Sep 21, 2012	1310863	Mexico	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 28, 2013	1345175	Sep 21, 2012	1310866	Mexico	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 24, 2012	267842	Aug 6, 2012	201207912	Norway	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 21, 2004	3519053	Apr 9, 2003	3519053	China	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 21, 2004	3519056	Apr 9, 2003	3519056	China	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 28, 2004	3519057	Apr 9, 2003	3519057	China	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 28, 2005	3519058	Apr 9, 2003	3519058	China	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 28, 2005	3519089	Apr 9, 2003	3519089	China	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 9, 1998	1694902	Jul 21, 1997	2093476	Argentina	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 9, 1998	1694904	Jul 21, 1997	2093477	Argentina	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 9, 1998	1694905	Jul 21, 1997	2093478	Argentina	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 9, 1998	1694907	Jul 23, 1997	2093479	Argentina	WEATHERFORD

MEATHEREGED Dman SAIRSS Low 28 Low 28 Low 28 MATHEREGED May 10, 2000 Automate May 10, 2000 Date (a) May 10, 2000 Automate May 10, 2000 Automate	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 12, 2009	857.510	Jul 23, 2008	830.167	Chile	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 5ep 9, 2000 2000 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 5ep 9, 2000 2000 8ep 29, 2000 2000 Kuwait 98214 5ep 29, 2008 88806 5ep 29, 2008 8ep 29, 2000 Malaysia 2010/17098 5ep 9, 2000 2000/17098 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98215 5ep 29, 81386 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98215 5ep 29, 81386 5ep 29, 2008 Oman 52082 Jun 28, 2008 8ep 29, 2008 Algeria 98215 5ep 29, 2008 80266 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 5ep 29, 78366 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98213 5ep 29, 78366 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98213 5ep 29, 78366	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 23, 2008	830.166	Chile	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28. 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 5ep 2. 2008 2009 4er 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 5ep 29. 88806 5ep 26, 2010 5ep 26, 2010 Kuwait 98214 2008 5ep 29. 81385 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98216 5ep 29. 81386 5ep 29, 2008 Malaysia 2010/17098 5ep 39. 2010017098 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98216 5ep 29. 81386 5ep 29, 2008 May 10, 2009 Dnan 52082 Jun 28. 52082 May 10, 2009 May 10, 2009 Dnan 52082 Jun 28. 52082 May 10, 2009 May 10, 2009 Dnan 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 5ep	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Feb 29, 2008	196074	Ecuador	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 Sep 3, 2008 2008 May 10, 2009 Kuwait 98212 Sep 29, 88806 Sep 26, 2010 Sep 26, 2010 Kuwait 98214 Sep 29, 81385 Sep 29, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98216 Sep 29, 2010 Sep 29, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98216 Sep 29, 2010 Sep 29, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98215 Sep 29, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98216 Sep 29, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 Sep 29, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 Jun 28, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 <	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Feb 29, 2008	196084	Ecuador	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 Sep 3, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 Sep 29, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98214 Sep 29, 2008 88306 Sep 26, 2010 Malaysia 2010/17098 Sep 29, 2008 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98216 Sep 29, 2008 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98215 Sep 29, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98215 Sep 29, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 Algeria 98217 2008 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 2008 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98213 Sep 29, 208 Sep 2	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 23, 2008	830.170	Chile	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 200 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 5ep 9, 2010 2010/17109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98211 5ep 29, 88806 5ep 26, 2010 Kuwait 98214 5ep 29, 81385 5ep 29, 2008 Malaysia 2010/17098 5ep 29, 201 81385 5ep 29, 2008 Muwait 98216 5ep 29, 81386 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98215 5ep 29, 81386 5ep 29, 2008 Oman 52082 Jun 28, 52082 May 10, 2009 Algeria 98215 5ep 29, 78366 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 2008 5ep 29, 7724 Jul 23, 2008 Kuwait 98217 2008 5ep 29, 7724 Jul 23, 2008 Kuwait 98217 2008 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 2008 7724 Jul 23, 2008 Kuwait 98213 5ep 29, 78365 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 2008/14387 Jun 24, 2008/14387 Mar 7, 201	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jul 23, 2008	830.165	Chile	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 52083 52083 Jun 28, 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 559, 9, 2010 2010/17109 559, 9, 2010 2010/17109 559, 20, 2010 559, 20, 2010 559, 20, 2010 559, 20, 2010 559, 20, 2010 559, 20, 2010 559, 20, 2010 559, 20, 2008	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14388	South Africa	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 5ep 9, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 5ep 29, 88806 5ep 26, 2010 Malaysia 2010/17098 5ep 29, 2008 8ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98216 5ep 29, 2008 8ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98215 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98213 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98213 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 <td< td=""><td>Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC</td><td></td><td></td><td>Jun 24, 2008</td><td>2008/14389</td><td>South Africa</td><td>WEATHERFORD</td></td<>	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14389	South Africa	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2003 2008 2008 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 5ep 3, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 5ep 29, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Malaysia 98214 5ep 29, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 Malaysia 2010/17098 5ep 29, 2008 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98216 5ep 29, 2008 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98215 5ep 29, 2008 Nov 25, 2011 Oman 52082 Jun 28, 52082 May 10, 2009 Kuwait 98217 2008 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98213 2008 5ep 29, 2008 South Africa 2008/14387 Jun 24, 2008/14387 Mar 7, 2012 500th Africa 2008/14388 Jun 24, 2008/14385 Mar 7, 2012 <	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14383	South Africa	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 5ep 29, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 5ep 29, 2008 88806 5ep 26, 2010 Kuwait 98214 5ep 29, 81385 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98216 5ep 9, 2008 100177098 5ep 9, 2008 Kuwait 98215 5ep 29, 2008 Nov 25, 2011 Majgeria 52082 Jun 23, 75724 Jul 23, 75724 Jul 23, 75724 Jul 23, 75724 Jul 23, 2008 Kuwait 98213 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 Jul 23, 75724 Jul 23, 2008 Kuwait 98217 Jul 23, 75724 Jul 23, 2008 South Africa 98213 5ep 29, 78365 5ep 29, 2008 South Africa 2008/14386 Jun 24, 2008/14386 Mar 7, 2012 South Africa 2008/14385 Jun 24, 2008/14386 Mar 7, 2012	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14384	South Africa	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 \$2083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 \$ep 9, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 \$ep 29, 88806 \$ep 26, 2010 Malaysia 2010/17098 \$ep 29, 81385 \$ep 29, 2008 Malaysia 2010/17098 \$ep 29, 2010 80017098 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98215 \$ep 29, 2008 \$ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98215 \$ep 29, 81386 \$ep 29, 2008 Oman 52082 Jun 28, 52082 May 10, 2009 Algeria 98217 5ep 29, 98 81386 \$ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98213 5ep 29, 91708 \$ep 29, 2008 South Africa 2008/14386 Jun 24, 2008/14387 Mar 7, 2012 South Africa <td>Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Jun 24, 2008</td> <td>2008/14385</td> <td>South Africa</td> <td>WEATHERFORD</td>	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14385	South Africa	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 Sep 9, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 Sep 29, 88806 Sep 26, 2010 Malaysia 2010/17098 Sep 29, 81385 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98214 Sep 29, 2010 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98215 Sep 29, 2008 Nov 25, 2011 Malaysia 98215 Sep 29, 78366 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98215 Sep 29, 78366 Sep 29, 2008 May 10, 2009 98215 Sep 29, 78366 Sep 29, 2008 May 10, 2009 98215 Sep 29, 78366 Sep 29, 2008 May 10, 2009 98215 Sep 29, 78366 Sep 29, 2008 May 10, 2009 98215 Sep 29, 78366 Sep 29, 2008 May 10, 2009 98217 Jul 23, 75724 Jul 23, 2008 Kuwait 98213 Sep 29, 78365 Sep 29, 2008 South Africa 98213 Sep 29, 78365 Sep 29, 2008 South Africa 2008/14387	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14386	South Africa	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 Sep 9, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 Sep 29, 88806 Sep 29, 2010 Malaysia 2010/17098 Sep 9, 2010 Sep 29, 2008 Muwait 98216 Sep 29, 2010 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98215 Sep 29, 78366 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98215 Sep 29, 78366 Sep 29, 2008 Algeria 982271 Jun 28, 52082 May 10, 2009 Algeria 98217 Jun 28, 52082 May 10, 2009 Kuwait 98217 Sep 29, 78366 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 Sep 29, 908 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98217 Sep 29, 908 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98213 Sep 29, 908 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98213 Sep 29, 9108 Sep 29, 2008	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 24, 2008	2008/14387	South Africa	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 \$2083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 \$ep 9, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 \$ep 29, 88806 \$ep 26, 2010 Malaysia 2010/17098 \$ep 29, 81385 \$ep 29, 2008 Malaysia 2010/17098 \$ep 9, 2010017098 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98216 \$ep 9, 2010017098 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98216 \$ep 29, 81385 \$ep 29, 2008 Cons Kuwait 98215 \$ep 29, 78366 \$ep 29, 2008 Oman 52082 Jun 28, 5282 May 10, 2009 Algeria 98217 \$ep 29, 78366 \$ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 982271 Jul 23, 75724 Jul 23, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 882271 Jul 23, 2008 \$ep 29, 2008	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 29, 2008	98213	Kuwait	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 5ep 9, 2010017109 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 5ep 29, 88806 5ep 26, 2010 Malaysia 2010/17098 5ep 29, 2008 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98216 5ep 29, 2010017098 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98216 5ep 29, 2008 81386 5ep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98215 5ep 29, 81386 5ep 29, 2008 Coman 98215 5ep 29, 78366 5ep 29, 2008 Algeria 082271 Jun 28, 2082 May 10, 2009	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 29, 2008	98217	Kuwait	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 Sep 9, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 Sep 29, 88806 Sep 26, 2010 Kuwait 98214 Sep 29, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 Malaysia 2010/17098 Sep 9, 2010017098 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98216 Sep 29, 81385 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98216 Sep 29, 81386 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98215 Sep 29, 78366 Sep 29, 2008 May 10, 2009 98215 Sep 29, 78366 Sep 29, 2008 May 10, 2009 98215 Sep 29, 78366 Sep 29, 2008	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		75724	Jul 23, 2008	082271	Algeria	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 Sep 9, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 Sep 29, 88806 Sep 26, 2010 Kuwait 98214 Sep 29, 2008 Sep 29, 2008 Malaysia 2010/17098 Sep 9, 2010 2010017098 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98216 Sep 29, 81386 Sep 29, 2008 Kuwait 98215 Sep 29, 78366 Sep 29, 2008	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 28, 2008	52082	Oman	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 Sep 9, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 Sep 29, 88806 Sep 26, 2010 Kuwait 98214 Sep 29, 81385 Sep 29, 2008 Malaysia 2010/17098 Sep 9, 2010 2010017098 Nov 25, 2011 Kuwait 98216 Sep 29, 81386 Sep 29, 2008	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 29, 2008	98215	Kuwait	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 Sep 9, 2010017109 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 Sep 29, 88806 Sep 26, 2010 Kuwait 98214 Sep 29, 81385 Sep 29, 2008 Malaysia 2010/17098 Sep 9, 2010017098 Nov 25, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 29, 2008	98216	Kuwait	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 Sep 9, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 Sep 29, 88806 Sep 26, 2010 Kuwait 98214 Sep 29, 81385 Sep 29, 2008	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 9, 2010	2010/17098	Malaysia	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 Sep 9, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 Kuwait 98212 Sep 29, 2008 88806 Sep 26, 2010	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 29, 2008	98214	Kuwait	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 2008 52083 May 10, 2009 Malaysia 2010/17109 Sep 9, 2010017109 Apr 2, 2012 2010/17109 2010 2010	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Sep 29, 2008	98212	Kuwait	WEATHERFORD
Oman 52083 Jun 28, 52083 May 10, 2009	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC		-	Sep 9, 2010	2010/17109	Malaysia	WEATHERFORD
	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Jun 28, 2008	52083	Oman	WEATHERFORD

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 5, 2009	857042	Jul 23, 2008	830163	Chile	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jan 25, 2011	49031	Jul 24, 2009	737731	Thailand	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 19, 2011	49704	Jul 24, 2009	737732	Thailand	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 22, 2011	2010017112	Sep 9, 2010	2010/17112	Malaysia	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 16, 2008	81397	Dec 16, 2008	100023	Kuwait	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 24, 2009	150290	Jul 2, 2008	359078	Peru	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 2, 2011	91645	Aug 19, 2008	F/TM/2008/9813	Nigeria	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 22, 2008	59760	Aug 22, 2008	320080963	African Intellectual Property Organization (OAPI)	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 6, 2009	149617	Jul 2, 2008	359076	Peru	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 8, 2009	151979	Jul 2, 2008	359073	Peru	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 20, 2009	150968	Jul 2, 2008	359077	Peru	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 24, 2009	150289	Jul 2, 2008	359075	Peru	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 25, 2009	55203	Jul 2, 2008	359072	Peru	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 20, 2009	55955	Jul 2, 2008	359074	Peru	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 7, 2012	2008/14382	Jun 24, 2008	2008/14382-9	South Africa	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 16, 2011	1230/96	Jul 28, 2008	133684	Saudi Arabia	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 13, 2009	866.305	Jul 23, 2008	830.162	Chile	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011	53084	Aug 5, 2008	53084	Qatar	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 2, 2012	3624-12	Feb 29, 2008	196070	Ecuador	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 2, 2012	3625-2012	Feb 29, 2008	196067	Ecuador	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 2, 2012	3623-12	Feb 29, 2008	196079	Ecuador	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 7, 2012	2163-12	Feb 29, 2008	196081	Ecuador	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 7, 2012	2160-12	Feb 29, 2008	196083	Ecuador	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 23, 2009	870.747	Jul 23, 2008	830.168	Chile	WEATHERFORD

			5003			
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010 V	17000	Feb 1,	17000	Libya	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010 V	17002	Feb 1, 2009	17002	Libya	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010 V	17004	Feb 1, 2009	17004	Libya	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010 V	17006	Feb 1, 2009	17006	Libya	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010 V	17008	Feb 1, 2009	17008	Libya	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010 V	17010	Feb 1, 2009	17010	Libya	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Aug 22, 2008 V	59761	Aug 22, 2008	320080964	African Intellectual Property Organization (OAPI)	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011 V	53087	Aug 5, 2008	53087	Qatar	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 2, 2011 V	341077	Jul 24, 2009	737726	Thailand	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 3, 2007 V	826111149	Nov 26, 2003	826111149	Brazil	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011 V	53086	Aug 5, 2008	53086	Qatar	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011 V	53088	Aug 5, 2008	53088	Qatar	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 3, 2007 V	826111165	Nov 26, 2003	826111165	Brazil	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 3, 2007 V	826111173	Nov 26, 2003	826111173	Brazil	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 3, 2007 V	826111181	Nov 26, 2003	826111181	Brazil	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 3, 2007 V	826111130	Nov 26, 2003	826111130	Brazil	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jul 3, 2007 V	826111157	Nov 26, 2003	826111157	Brazil	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 19, 2010 V	1202/32	Jul 27, 2008	133685	Saudi Arabia	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 1, 2010 V	1191/20	Jul 27, 2008	133686	Saudi Arabia	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 11, 2010 V	875633	Jul 23, 2008	830161	Chile	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 1, 2010 V	1191/21	Jul 27, 2008	133687	Saudi Arabia	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 1, 2010 V	1191/22	Jul 27, 2008	133688	Saudi Arabia	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 19, 2010 V	1202/33	Jul 27, 2008	133689	Saudi Arabia	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 19, 2010 V	1202/34	Jul 27, 2008	133690	Saudi Arabia	WEATHERFORD

Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	502021/0022655	Colombia	WEL IHIN (Ininner)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	SD2021/0022722	Colombia	WEL TEC D (Secondary Emulsifier)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	SD2021/0022620	Colombia	WEL STAR (Modified Starch)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	SD2021/0022690	Colombia	WEL STAB (Water Dispersible Asphalt)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	SD2021/0022599	Colombia	WEL PAC LV (Polyanionic Cellulose LV (Low Viscosity))
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	SD2021/0022713	Colombia	WEL MUL D (Primary Emulsifier)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	SD2021/0022631	Colombia	WEL LUBE (Standard Lubricant)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	SD2021/0022645	Colombia	WEL HIB PG (Mixture of amines and polyglycerols)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	SD2021/0022677	Colombia	WEL HIB C (Liquid Anionic Polymer)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	SD2021/0022580	Colombia	WEL HIB A (Quaternary amine, Shale/Clay Colombia Inhibitor)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	SD2021/0022701	Colombia	WEL DRILL ROP (ROP Enhancer)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	SD2021/0022673	Colombia	WEL DEFOAM (Liquid Defoamer)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	SD2021/0022707	Colombia	WEL CON TWA (Oil Wetting Agent)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC			Mar 4, 2021	SD2021/0022650	Colombia	WEL BREAKER (Polymer Breaker)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 26, 2011	147841	Dec 23, 2003	057905	United Arab Emirates	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Jun 7, 2011	53090	Aug 5, 2008	53090	Qatar	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 2, 2011	91642	Aug 19, 2008	F/TM/2008/9811	Nigeria	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 2, 2011	91647	Aug 19, 2008	F/TM/2008/9808	Nigeria	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 2, 2011	91649	Aug 19, 2008	F/TM/2008/9804	Nigeria	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Apr 16, 2009	797395	Oct 10, 2008	797395	New Zealand	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 16, 2011	223784	Nov 16, 2008	223784	Egypt	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Feb 24, 2010	17012	Feb 1, 2009	17012	Libya	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	May 30, 2011	334853	Jul 24, 2009	737729	Thailand	WEATHERFORD
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Dec 24, 2010	327076	Jul 24, 2009	737730	Thailand	WEATHERFORD

WEL ZAN (Xantham Gum)	Colombia	SD2021/0022605	Mar 4.			Weatherford Technology Holdings, IIC
			2021			0,
WEL-CARB (chemical)	United States of America	90818627	Jul 8, 2021			Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WEL-Core	United States of America	90818626	Jul 8, 2021			Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WEL-Hib	United States of America	90888828	Aug 18, 2021			Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WELLCAT (valves-blowout preventor, christmas tre)	United States of America	74/056,475	May 7, 1990	1655778	Sep 3, 1991	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WELLCAT (valves-blowout preventor, christmas tre)	Norway	965058	Aug 26, 1996	186245	Nov 6, 1997	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WELLCAT (valves-blowout preventor, christmas tre)	European Union	108282	Apr 1, 1996	108282	Nov 19, 1998	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WELLCAT (with Pawprint Design valves)	United States of America	74/056,459	May 7, 1990	1661095	Oct 15, 1991	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellFlo (well modeling software)	Venezuela	006098	May 3, 2016	P361377	Jun 2, 2017	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellFlo (well modeling software)	Mexico	1676454	Nov 4, 2015	1613507	Feb 15, 2016	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellFlo (well modeling software)	China	18472763	Dec 1, 2015	18472763	Jan 7, 2017	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellFlo (well modeling software)	United States of America	86/763,996	Sep 22, 2015	5011354	Aug 2, 2016	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellFlo (well modeling software)	Colombia	11/119853	Sep 15, 2011	444001	Feb 21, 2012	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellFlo (well modeling software)	United Kingdom	1475695	Sep 6, 1991	1475695	Feb 10, 1995	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellMaster (systen to hang liners and cement ca)	United States of America	85/309,855	May 2, 2011	4148929	May 29, 2012	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellPilot (controller)	China	16795031	Apr 24, 2015	16795031	Jun 14, 2016	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellPilot (controller)	United States of America	77/867,943	Nov 9, 2009	3820956	Jul 20, 2010	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellPilot (controller)	Canada	1,458,792	Nov 12, 2009	TMA793632	Mar 22, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellPilot (controller)	Australia	1331384	Nov 12, 2009	1331384	Jul 22, 2010	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellPilot (controller)	European Union	008681116	Nov 12, 2009	008681116	Sep 28, 2010	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellPilot (controller)	Ecuador	221908-09	Nov 18, 2009	1030-13	Mar 22, 2013	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellPilot (controller)	Oman	60093	Nov 18, 2009	60093	Jan 15, 2011	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellPilot (controller)	Mexico	1048003	Nov 17, 2009	1167230	Jul 6, 2010	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WellPilot (controller)	Argentina	2968437	Dec 22, 2009	2581934	Sep 8, 2014	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC

WEL-Lube	United States of America	90888825	Aug 18, 2021			Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
wellz (well drilling plans)	United States of America	78/072,627	Jul 6, 2001	2718265	May 20, 2003	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WFX	United States of America	87/117,971	Jul 27, 2016	5124397	Jan 17, 2017	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WHIPBACK (whipstocks)	United States of America	74/537,327	Jun 14, 1994	1900363	Jun 20, 1995	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WiperLok (float shoes, collars)	United Kingdom	2040325	Oct 7, 1995	2040325	Sep 13, 1996	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WiperLok (float shoes, collars)	Norway	19965053	Aug 26, 1996	193664	Oct 22, 1998	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WiperLok (float shoes, collars)	European Union	108456	Apr 1, 1996	108456	Feb 2, 1999	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WiperLok (float shoes, collars)	United States of America	75/037,179	Dec 20, 1995	2104657	Oct 14, 1997	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WIRA INSANI & W design (water blasting lequipment)	Indonesia	D95 17904	Sep 29, 1995	IDM00013719 9	May 30, 1996	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
WIRA INSANI & W design (water blasting lequipment)	Indonesia	D95 17903	Sep 29, 1995	IDM00013719 8	May 30, 1996	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Wiurcs	United Arab Emirates	251543	Apr 5, 2016	251543	Mar 19, 2018	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Wiurcs	Saudi Arabia	1437013319	Mar 22, 2016	1437013319	Oct 18, 2016	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Wiurcs	Russian Federation	2016704597	Feb 17, 2016	603745	Jan 31, 2017	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Wiurcs	Norway	201602343	Feb 18, 2016	287495	Jun 17, 2016	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Wiurcs	Brazil	910729689	Mar 8, 2016	910729689	May 2, 2018	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Wiurcs	Azerbaijan	2016 32767	Feb 19, 2016	2016 1442	Dec 2, 2016	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Wiurcs	Australia	1751993	Feb 11, 2016	1751993	Jun 1, 2016	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Wiurcs	Algeria	DZ/T/2016/000743	Feb 16, 2016	99119	Sep 4, 2017	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC
Wiurcs	European Union	015090038	Feb 9, 2016	015090038	Jun 13, 2016	Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC

			2011			
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 8, 2011	4053148	Apr 29,	85/308,191	United States of America	ZoneSelect (system)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 2, 2012	TMA833392	Mar 5, 2009	1,429,953	Canada	ZetaFlow (flowback propellant control)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 8, 2011	4051218	Feb 25, 2009	77/677,976	United States of America	ZetaFlow (flowback propellant control)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 11, 2009	8125841	Feb 26, 2009	8125841	European Union	ZetaFlow (flowback propellant control)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Sep 11, 2017	576573	Jan 18, 2017	SD2017/0002710	Colombia	ZetaFlow (flowback propellant control)
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Mar 3, 2015	4696013	Aug 26, 2014	86/377,159	United States of America	WorkWise
Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Oct 2, 2015	915840	Aug 26, 2014	1,691,236	Canada	WorkWise
Nov 15, 2016 Weatherford Technology Holdings, LLC	Nov 15, 2016	5,083,518	Oct 7, 2015	86/780,315	United States of America	Wiurcs

RECORDED: 10/01/2021